
S.No. Host Institution Name Assignment Sanction Number
Total Drawing limit issued by 

Parent Agency(TDB-DST)

1 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230200 5,52,800.00

2 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230201 5,52,800.00

3 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230202 5,52,800.00

4 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230203 5,97,200.00

5 [UASRAICHUR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Raichur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230204 5,08,400.00

6 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230205 5,52,800.00

7 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230206 5,97,200.00

8 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230207 5,08,400.00

9 [WBPN00008937] - Adamas University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230208 5,97,200.00

10 [LUniv] - Lucknow University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230209 5,52,800.00

11 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230210 5,97,200.00

12 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230211 5,52,800.00

13 [NABI] - National Agri-Food Biotechnology Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230212 5,52,800.00

14 [NIMHANS] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH & NEURO SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230213 5,97,200.00

15 [ILS] - Institute of Life Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230216 5,52,800.00

16 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230217 5,97,200.00

17 [JNUI] - Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230218 5,97,200.00

18 [AIMSRC] - Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham Kochi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230219 5,52,800.00

19 [NIPERKOL] - National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Kolkata DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230220 5,97,200.00

20 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230222 5,52,800.00

21 [AUY] - Annamalai University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230223 5,08,400.00

22 [IPGMER] - Institute of Postgraduate Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230224 5,52,800.00

23 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230225 5,52,800.00

24 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230227 5,97,200.00

25 [IIIT] - Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230228 5,97,200.00

26 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230229 5,97,200.00

27 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230230 5,52,800.00

28 [GARGICOLLEGE] - Gargi College DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230231 5,97,200.00

29 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230232 5,97,200.00

30 [AIAUUP] - Amity University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230233 5,97,200.00

31 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230235 5,08,400.00

32 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230236 5,52,800.00

33 [NIMHANS] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH & NEURO SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230238 5,97,200.00

34 [RCCTVM] - Regional Cancer Centre, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230240 5,52,800.00

35 [ASKR00010522] - Girijananda Chowdhury Institute of Pharmaceutical Science DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230241 5,52,800.00

36 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230242 5,08,400.00

37 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230244 5,97,200.00

38 [ASKR00011357] - ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230246 5,52,800.00

39 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230247 5,52,800.00

40 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230248 5,52,800.00

41 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230249 5,52,800.00

42 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230250 5,52,800.00

43 [MUJ05] - MANIPAL UNIVERSITY JAIPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220687 5,52,800.00
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44 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230251 5,52,800.00

45 [NIT08] - Dr. B.R. Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, JALANDHAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220688 5,52,800.00

46 [j] - University Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220689 5,52,800.00

47 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230252 5,97,200.00

48 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220652 5,52,800.00

49 [CDFD] - CENTRE FOR DNA FINGERPRINTING AND DIAGNOSTICS (CDFD) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230253 5,97,200.00

50 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230255 5,08,400.00

51 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220697 5,08,400.00

52 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230256 5,97,200.00

53 [j] - University Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220678 5,52,800.00

54 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220698 5,52,800.00

55 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230258 5,97,200.00

56 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230259 5,52,800.00

57 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220654 5,52,800.00

58 [NIT02] - MNNIT Allahabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220706 5,52,800.00

59 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230260 5,52,800.00

60 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220685 5,97,200.00

61 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220657 5,97,200.00

62 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230261 5,52,800.00

63 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230262 5,08,400.00

64 [HRRO00000923] - Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220659 5,08,400.00

65 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230263 5,52,800.00

66 [ASKK00005527] - COTTON UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220708 5,52,800.00

67 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220700 5,97,200.00

68 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230265 5,52,800.00

69 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220661 5,97,200.00

70 [MUJ05] - MANIPAL UNIVERSITY JAIPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230266 5,52,800.00

71
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220681 5,97,200.00

72 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230269 5,97,200.00

73 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220692 5,97,200.00

74 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230271 5,97,200.00

75 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220701 5,97,200.00

76 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230272 5,97,200.00

77 [UKDD00003564] - DOON UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220682 5,52,800.00

78 [DBRU] - Dibrugarh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230273 5,08,400.00

79 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220667 5,97,200.00

80 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230274 5,97,200.00

81 [APGU00006854] - Vellore Institute of Technology Andhra Pradesh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230275 5,08,400.00

82 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230277 5,97,200.00

83 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230278 5,97,200.00

84 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220668 5,52,800.00

85 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220684 5,52,800.00

86
[PJTSAU] - Prof. Jayashankar Telangana State Agricultural University , Rajendranagar, 
Hyderabad

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220648 5,97,200.00

87 [BITSPG] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Goa Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220670 5,52,800.00

88 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220672 5,08,400.00

89 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230279 5,97,200.00
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90 [NIAB] - National Institute of Animal Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220673 5,97,200.00

91 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220674 5,97,200.00

92 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230280 5,52,800.00

93 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220650 5,52,800.00

94 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230281 5,97,200.00

95 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220702 5,97,200.00

96 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230282 5,97,200.00

97 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220649 5,52,800.00

98 [IITGANDHINAGAR] - Indian Institute of Technology, Gandhinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230283 5,08,400.00

99 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220683 5,52,800.00

100 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230284 5,08,400.00

101 [IIIT] - Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220653 5,97,200.00

102 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230285 5,97,200.00

103 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220676 5,52,800.00

104 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230286 5,08,400.00

105 [Graphic] - Graphic Era University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220691 5,52,800.00

106
[NSCRI] - Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Cancer Research Institute (Unit of Himadri Memorial 
Cancer Welfare Trust)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220664 5,97,200.00

107 [NITK] - National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230287 5,52,800.00

108 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220660 5,52,800.00

109 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220680 5,97,200.00

110 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230288 5,97,200.00

111 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220703 5,08,400.00

112 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230289 5,52,800.00

113 [CSIR-4PI] - CSIR-FOURTH PARADIGM INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220693 5,97,200.00

114 [NIPERKOL] - National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Kolkata DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220662 5,97,200.00

115 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230290 5,97,200.00

116
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220679 5,97,200.00

117 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230291 5,97,200.00

118 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220671 5,97,200.00

119 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230292 5,08,400.00

120 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220656 5,97,200.00

121 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230293 5,08,400.00

122 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220675 5,08,400.00

123 [SGPGIMS] - Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220665 5,52,800.00

124 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230295 5,52,800.00

125
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220644 5,08,400.00

126 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220651 5,97,200.00

127 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230296 5,08,400.00

128 [CLTBT] - University of calicut DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220677 5,52,800.00

129 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230297 5,97,200.00

130 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230298 5,97,200.00

131
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230299 5,08,400.00

132 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230300 5,08,400.00

133 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230301 5,52,800.00

134 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230302 5,97,200.00
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135 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230303 5,97,200.00

136 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230304 5,97,200.00

137 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230305 5,97,200.00

138 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230306 5,52,800.00

139 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230307 5,52,800.00

140 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230308 5,97,200.00

141 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 ENG 374 22,00,000.00

142 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230294 5,97,200.00

143 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230309 5,08,400.00

144 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230310 5,08,400.00

145 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230311 5,08,400.00

146 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 LSPA 160 22,00,000.00

147 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230312 5,97,200.00

148 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 ENG 367 22,00,000.00

149
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230313 5,08,400.00

150
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230314 5,08,400.00

151 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 LSBM 275 22,00,000.00

152
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230315 5,97,200.00

153 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute   DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 CH 390 22,00,000.00

154 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230316 5,97,200.00

155 [IIA] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 PH 305 22,00,000.00

156
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230317 5,97,200.00

157
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 EAS 119 22,00,000.00

158 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230318 5,97,200.00

159 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230319 5,52,800.00

160 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 CH 403 22,00,000.00

161 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230320 5,52,800.00

162 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 PH 308 22,00,000.00

163 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 LSPA 163 22,00,000.00

164 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 MS 193 12,80,565.00

165 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 PH 302 22,00,000.00

166 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences   DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 PH 301 22,00,000.00

167 [RRL] - Advanced Materials and Processes Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230322 5,52,800.00

168 [WBPN00009004] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE,BANGALORE CENTRE DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 MA 201 22,00,000.00

169 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 LSPA 161 22,00,000.00

170 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230321 5,52,800.00

171 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 LSBM 274 22,00,000.00

172 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230323 5,52,800.00

173 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23   MA 189 22,00,000.00

174 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23  PH 309 22,00,000.00

175 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai  DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 MA 198 7,00,000.00

176 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230324 5,97,200.00

177 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230325 5,97,200.00

178 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230326 5,08,400.00
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179 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 PH 297 7,00,000.00

180
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230327 5,97,200.00

181 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230328 5,97,200.00

182 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230329 5,08,400.00

183 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 MS 194 7,00,000.00

184 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230330 5,97,200.00

185 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230331 5,52,800.00

186 [NCAOR] - National Centre for Polar & Ocean Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230332 5,52,800.00

187 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230333 5,52,800.00

188 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230334 5,08,400.00

189 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230335 5,52,800.00

190 [CLTBT] - University of calicut DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230336 5,52,800.00

191 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230338 5,08,400.00

192 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230339 5,97,200.00

193 [IITTP] - Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23  MA 190 7,00,000.00

194
[KLTV00006133] - KERALA UNIVERSITY OF DIGITAL SCIENCES, INNOVATION AND 
TECHNOLOGY (KUDSIT)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230340 5,52,800.00

195
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230341 5,97,200.00

196 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230342 5,52,800.00

197 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230343 5,52,800.00

198 [wing] - WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230344 5,52,800.00

199 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230345 5,52,800.00

200 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230346 5,08,400.00

201
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230347 5,97,200.00

202 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230348 5,97,200.00

203 [INCOISTS] - INDIAN NATIONAL CENTRE FOR OCEAN INFORMATION SERVICES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230349 5,97,200.00

204 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230350 5,97,200.00

205 [IITM12] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL METEOROLOGY,PUNE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230351 5,97,200.00

206 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230352 5,52,800.00

207 [IITM12] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL METEOROLOGY,PUNE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230353 5,97,200.00

208 [IITTP] - Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23  CH 405 7,00,000.00

209 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230354 5,52,800.00

210 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230356 5,97,200.00

211 [SGPGIMS] - Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230357 5,52,800.00

212 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230358 5,08,400.00

213 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230359 5,97,200.00

214 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230360 5,08,400.00

215 [UoP] - Savitribai Phule Pune University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 18 LSPA 119 1,88,542.00

216 [NISER] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 CH 319 6,50,000.00

217 [CLTBT] - University of calicut DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 CH 320 6,50,000.00

218 [NISER] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 MS 161 6,50,000.00

219 [NIAB] - National Institute of Animal Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 LSBM 230 17,12,065.00

220 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 CH 327 6,50,000.00

221 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 EAS 79 6,50,000.00

222 [NIAB] - National Institute of Animal Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 LSBM 228 6,50,000.00

223 [RGCB] - Rajiv Gandhi Centre for Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 LSBM 229 6,50,000.00
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224 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230361 5,08,400.00

225 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230362 5,52,800.00

226 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230363 5,52,800.00

227 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 MS 164 18,59,871.00

228 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230364 5,52,800.00

229 [CUKGULBARGA] - Central University of Karnataka DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 333 7,00,000.00

230 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230365 5,52,800.00

231 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230366 5,97,200.00

232 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 MS 169 7,00,000.00

233 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230367 5,08,400.00

234 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230368 5,08,400.00

235 [amu] - Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, UP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230369 5,52,800.00

236 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 PH 264 22,78,774.00

237 [CUH123029] - Central University of Haryana DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 331 57,33,917.00

238
[NIPERSASNAGAR] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND 
RESEARCH, S.A.S Nagar

DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 340 23,10,509.00

239 [clcrblr] - CENTRE FOR NANO AND SOFT MATTER SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 ENG 311 32,08,774.00

240 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230371 5,97,200.00

241 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230372 5,52,800.00

242
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230374 5,08,400.00

243 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230375 5,52,800.00

244 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230376 5,52,800.00

245 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230377 5,52,800.00

246 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230378 5,52,800.00

247 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230379 5,08,400.00

248 [NISER] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSBM 240 30,70,000.00

249 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230380 5,52,800.00

250 [PR] - Physical Research Laboratory Navarangpura DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230381 5,97,200.00

251 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230382 5,52,800.00

252 [BRSM00008277] - Borlaug Institute for South Asia DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSPA 140 28,25,210.00

253 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230383 5,52,800.00

254 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230384 5,97,200.00

255 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 MS 168 22,85,934.00

256 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230385 5,97,200.00

257 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 PH 270 7,00,000.00

258 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230386 5,97,200.00

259 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230387 5,08,400.00

260 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230388 5,97,200.00

261 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230389 5,08,400.00

262 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230390 5,52,800.00

263 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230391 5,08,400.00

264 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230392 5,97,200.00

265 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230394 5,52,800.00

266 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230395 5,97,200.00

267 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230396 5,52,800.00

268 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 350 7,00,000.00

269 [IIITDMJ] - Indian Institute of Information Technology, Jabalpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230397 5,52,800.00
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270 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230399 5,97,200.00

271 [iust] - Islamic University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230401 5,08,400.00

272 [SAURASHTRAUNI] - SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230402 5,52,800.00

273 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230403 5,97,200.00

274 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230404 5,52,800.00

275 [aliah] - Aliah University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230405 5,97,200.00

276 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 316 7,00,000.00

277 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230406 5,97,200.00

278 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230407 5,52,800.00

279 [nithiedc4353] - National Institute of Technology Hamirpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MS 181 7,00,000.00

280 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 EAS 88 7,00,000.00

281 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230408 5,52,800.00

282 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230409 5,52,800.00

283 [IIIT-H] - International Institute of Information Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220695 5,97,200.00

284 [clcrblr] - CENTRE FOR NANO AND SOFT MATTER SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230410 5,97,200.00

285 [JMIND] - JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220686 5,97,200.00

286 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230411 5,97,200.00

287 [MKU] - Madurai Kamaraj University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220669 5,52,800.00

288 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230412 5,52,800.00

289 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230413 5,08,400.00

290 [HCRI] - Harish-Chandra Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 155 7,00,000.00

291 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230415 5,97,200.00

292 [KADH00002705] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DHARWAD DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 167 7,00,000.00

293 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230416 5,97,200.00

294 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 169 7,00,000.00

295 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230417 5,97,200.00

296 [CUKGULBARGA] - Central University of Karnataka DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 PH 267 7,00,000.00

297 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230418 5,52,800.00

298 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230419 5,52,800.00

299 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230420 5,52,800.00

300 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 PH 269 26,66,355.00

301 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230421 5,97,200.00

302 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 358 7,00,000.00

303 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 365 22,62,000.00

304 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230422 5,52,800.00

305
[ICGEB] - International Centre for Genetic Engineering and Biotechnology, New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 LSBM 258 27,72,000.00

306 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230423 5,52,800.00

307 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230424 5,52,800.00

308
[NIPERSASNAGAR] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND 
RESEARCH, S.A.S Nagar

DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 LSPA 147 22,60,733.00

309 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230425 5,97,200.00

310 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230426 5,52,800.00

311 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MA 184 7,00,000.00

312 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230427 5,97,200.00

313
[DAIICT] - Dhirubhai Ambani Institute of Information and Communication Technology (DA-
IICT)

DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MA 177 7,00,000.00

314 [nithiedc4353] - National Institute of Technology Hamirpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 339 7,00,000.00

315 [KADH00002705] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DHARWAD DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 349 7,00,000.00
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316 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 340 7,00,000.00

317 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230428 5,97,200.00

318 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 345 9,81,347.00

319 [UoP] - Savitribai Phule Pune University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 105 33,91,000.00

320 [edcuiet] - Kurukshetra University,Kurukshetra DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSPA 152 7,00,000.00

321 [cujranchi] - Central University of Jharkhand DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSPA 154 38,01,880.00

322 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 PH 307 22,19,400.00

323 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 CH 404 22,10,710.00

324 [IIA] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 EAS 120 22,24,000.00

325 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 EAS 128 22,24,000.00

326 [NCCS] - National Centre for Cell Science DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 LSBM 276 22,13,334.00

327
[WBKO00004444] - TCG Centres For Research And Education In Science And Technology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 MA 139 7,00,000.00

328 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230429 5,97,200.00

329 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230430 5,52,800.00

330 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230431 5,97,200.00

331 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230432 5,52,800.00

332 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230433 5,97,200.00

333 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230434 5,52,800.00

334 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230435 5,97,200.00

335
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230437 5,97,200.00

336 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230438 5,52,800.00

337 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230439 5,08,400.00

338 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230440 5,52,800.00

339 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230441 5,97,200.00

340 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230442 5,52,800.00

341 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230443 5,52,800.00

342 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230444 5,97,200.00

343 [KAUNI] - Kerala Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230445 5,52,800.00

344 [AAUANAND] - Anand Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230446 5,08,400.00

345 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230447 5,52,800.00

346 [GJGA00002933] - NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230449 5,08,400.00

347 [2247932] - Lalit Naryan Mithila University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230450 5,08,400.00

348 [K.A.H.E.] - Karpagam Academy of Higher Education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230451 5,52,800.00

349 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230452 5,97,200.00

350 [GJAH00003816] - GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230453 5,97,200.00

351 [CUKERALA] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230454 5,08,400.00

352 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230455 5,97,200.00

353 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230456 5,97,200.00

354 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230457 5,52,800.00

355 [SASTRA] - SASTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230239 5,08,400.00

356 [IITPKD] - Indian Institute of Technology, Palakkad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230243 5,52,800.00

357 [IIPDUN] - Indian Institute Of Petroleum (C.S.I.R.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230245 5,52,800.00

358
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230257 5,52,800.00

359 [AIIMSBPL] - All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Bhopal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230264 5,52,800.00

360 [GITAM] - GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230276 5,52,800.00

361 [TNCH00008744] - VELLORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230370 5,08,400.00
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362 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230398 5,08,400.00

363 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230436 5,08,400.00

364
[WBKO00004444] - TCG Centres For Research And Education In Science And Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220694 5,97,200.00

365 [HBTIKNP] - Harcourt Butler Technical University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 345 26,58,860.00

366 [RJJP00021789] - SURESH GYAN VIHAR  UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230393 5,52,800.00

367 [NCBS] - National Centre for Biological Sciences DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 101 22,44,000.00

368 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200601 3,94,631.00

369 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200025 7,06,139.00

370 [BAMU] - BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200280 7,28,645.00

371 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220599 5,79,775.00

372 [KUNRDMS] - Kumaun University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220621 6,27,552.00

373 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200431 5,02,871.00

374 [drbamuabad] - Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220624 8,35,456.00

375 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200512 8,05,135.00

376 [JHRA00004363] - Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University, Ranchi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220377 8,24,799.00

377 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200399 6,73,845.00

378 [skbupurulia] - SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220260 6,37,960.00

379 [NBUBIF] - University of North Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220637 6,45,765.00

380 [BAMU] - BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200342 5,03,960.00

381 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220610 5,41,581.00

382 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220449 9,08,000.00

383 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200540 5,29,521.00

384 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220316 9,08,000.00

385
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200391 6,72,191.00

386 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200340 7,04,310.00

387 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220590 5,36,679.00

388 [BITSPH] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200367 5,94,350.00

389 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220561 5,22,690.00

390 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220533 6,14,088.00

391 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200594 5,94,680.00

392 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200453 8,55,331.00

393 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220308 7,65,920.00

394 [ORKH00008424] - RAMA DEVI WOMENS UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200164 7,35,407.00

395 [skbupurulia] - SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220336 7,59,383.00

396 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200443 5,48,193.00

397 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220577 5,36,679.00

398 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220234 8,69,257.00

399 [amu] - Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, UP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220217 6,88,984.00

400 [SASTRA] - SASTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220163 6,14,542.00

401 [IITR] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TOXICOLOGY RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220564 6,30,434.00

402 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220548 6,41,099.00

403 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220632 7,08,176.00

404 Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220631 7,46,071.00

405 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220574 7,33,945.00

406 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200434 5,03,500.00

407 [ASKK00005527] - COTTON UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200303 9,20,436.00
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408 [ASKK00005527] - COTTON UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200121 9,12,080.00

409 [ASKK00005527] - COTTON UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200278 9,28,257.00

410 [NIAS] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200317 6,24,807.00

411 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200244 6,14,720.00

412 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200173 5,33,714.00

413 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200098 6,14,720.00

414 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200109 6,14,720.00

415 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220395 8,10,998.00

416 [NIT15] - National Institute of Technology,Silchar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200037 5,24,000.00

417
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200395 7,20,500.00

418 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200238 6,15,679.00

419 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220603 7,29,397.00

420 [NBUBIF] - University of North Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200291 5,43,920.00

421 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220302 7,80,611.00

422 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200128 9,98,032.00

423 [AVV] - AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220130 6,06,736.00

424 [IIIT] - Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220579 5,77,387.00

425 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200484 5,60,821.00

426 [JMIND] - JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220384 5,83,881.00

427
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200326 6,14,720.00

428 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220562 5,18,817.00

429 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220499 9,18,873.00

430 [NCAOR] - National Centre for Polar & Ocean Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220538 6,74,900.00

431 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200450 7,26,898.00

432 [THSTI] - Translational Health Science and Technology Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220327 10,07,888.00

433 [THSTI] - Translational Health Science and Technology Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220394 6,88,467.00

434 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220546 6,71,147.00

435 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220143 6,34,057.00

436 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220510 5,03,960.00

437 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220566 6,36,874.00

438 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220589 6,43,915.00

439 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220593 6,74,900.00

440 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200160 5,24,000.00

441 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220541 7,52,661.00

442 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220545 5,83,180.00

443 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200066 7,03,514.00

444 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220401 7,64,662.00

445 [CUHP] - Central University of Himachal Pradesh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200538 6,60,286.00

446 [CCMB] - Centre for Cellular and Molecular Biology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220552 7,14,813.00

447 [Registrarauchennai] - ANNA UNIVERSITY - CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200473 6,86,540.00

448
[UKDD00010993] - Sardar Bhagwan Singh University (Managed by Gaurav Bharti Shiksha 
Sansthan, Dehradun)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200218 7,43,673.00

449 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200526 6,86,540.00

450 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200579 7,30,690.00

451 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200129 9,40,866.00

452 [UKDD00003564] - DOON UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200115 6,33,008.00

453 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200460 6,38,225.00
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454 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200499 6,86,540.00

455 [CSIO] - Central Scientific Instruments Organisation, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200505 5,24,000.00

456 [CUKASH] - Central University Of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200378 8,11,280.00

457 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200554 7,97,860.00

458 [NIT-Manipur] - National Institute of Technology, Manipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200544 10,31,402.00

459 [SXCKOL] - St. Xaviers College, Kolkata DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200217 8,72,511.00

460 [CSMMU] - King George’s Medical University, UP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200005 6,60,276.00

461 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200001 5,11,730.00

462 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200258 9,36,896.00

463 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200253 9,58,054.00

464 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200396 6,32,360.00

465 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200344 5,24,000.00

466 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200073 7,54,226.00

467 [SSNCE] - SSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200316 8,46,115.00

468 [AIAUUP] - Amity University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200335 6,86,540.00

469 [PERIUNIVSLM] - Periyar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220154 3,92,841.00

470 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220588 7,79,168.00

471 [CLTBT] - University of calicut DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220244 4,75,320.00

472 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220392 8,23,344.00

473 [MGUKKK] - MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200446 5,31,979.00

474 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220283 8,34,012.00

475
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220544 6,44,316.00

476 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220530 7,21,549.00

477 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220522 6,63,323.00

478 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200551 5,94,240.00

479 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220625 7,08,749.00

480 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220535 8,02,729.00

481 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220640 6,04,680.00

482 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220571 6,53,344.00

483 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220536 6,90,439.00

484 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220604 7,45,129.00

485 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220620 8,07,542.00

486 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220628 7,09,274.00

487 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220364 8,33,069.00

488 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220638 6,89,032.00

489 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220263 2,70,692.00

490 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220617 1,06,106.00

491 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220597 1,07,622.00

492 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200288 7,15,520.00

493 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200270 7,16,751.00

494 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220174 7,23,048.00

495
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200558 6,31,167.00

496 [Registrarauchennai] - ANNA UNIVERSITY - CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200541 6,07,190.00

497 [NALCSIR] - National Aerospace Laboratories, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220451 7,24,850.00

498 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200458 6,86,540.00

499 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220057 7,62,068.00

Page 11 of 75



500
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200560 6,47,368.00

501 [DCRUST] - Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220215 7,86,463.00

502 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200265 7,81,040.00

503 [KAUNI] - Kerala Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220221 10,77,699.00

504 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200382 11,57,012.00

505 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220405 7,46,728.00

506
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200332 7,61,863.00

507 [CUJAMMU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220150 7,05,610.00

508 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200582 7,00,059.00

509 [APKR00008733] - SRM TRUST AP [SRM UNIVERSITY AP - AMARAVATI] DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220014 7,14,221.00

510
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200522 6,92,100.00

511 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200518 12,89,430.00

512
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200459 5,59,460.00

513 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200501 6,86,540.00

514 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200297 8,30,600.00

515 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200570 6,72,860.00

516 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200144 5,96,460.00

517 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200588 5,59,968.00

518 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200312 6,62,671.00

519 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220113 5,83,880.00

520 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200319 6,68,206.00

521 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220491 5,35,541.00

522 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200255 6,60,080.00

523 [ICSP] - INDIAN CENTRE FOR SPACE PHYSICS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200266 6,60,080.00

524 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200212 6,73,910.00

525 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200246 6,60,080.00

526 [IIIT] - Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220190 5,55,903.00

527 [TUT2004] - TUMKUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200049 5,69,360.00

528 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200254 6,60,080.00

529 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200277 5,66,000.00

530 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200235 6,87,046.00

531 [WBPN00008937] - Adamas University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220390 5,83,880.00

532 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200289 8,05,020.00

533 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220004 4,99,806.00

534 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200252 7,77,260.00

535 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200294 6,23,540.00

536 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200183 12,79,815.00

537 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200284 5,24,000.00

538
[CIFA] - Central Institute of Freshwater Aquaculture, (ICAR), Functioning under DARE, Govt. 
of India

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200359 6,32,360.00

539 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200116 5,59,460.00

540 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220188 6,90,440.00

541 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200190 5,24,000.00

542 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200150 5,78,180.00

543 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220147 6,90,440.00
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544 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200096 12,47,080.00

545 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220025 7,93,634.00

546 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220509 6,07,190.00

547 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220261 6,07,190.00

548 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200083 9,15,613.00

549 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220151 6,47,912.00

550 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200081 6,86,540.00

551 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220437 5,38,107.00

552 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200208 6,20,180.00

553 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220055 6,07,190.00

554 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220092 6,07,190.00

555 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220054 6,85,820.00

556 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220475 6,72,791.00

557 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220403 5,61,948.00

558 [AIAUUP] - Amity University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220503 6,07,190.00

559 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200275 7,29,800.00

560 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200240 6,32,360.00

561 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200069 5,24,000.00

562 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200272 5,78,362.00

563 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200113 7,52,088.00

564 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200056 5,24,143.00

565 [ICMRNIN] - National Institute of Nutrition, Indian Council of Medical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200175 6,86,752.00

566 [ICMRNIN] - National Institute of Nutrition, Indian Council of Medical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200204 7,40,092.00

567 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200229 7,77,260.00

568 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200261 7,04,936.00

569 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200343 6,32,360.00

570 [KSOMGOK] - KERALA SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200230 6,32,360.00

571 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200603 7,25,387.00

572 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200389 11,09,103.00

573 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200387 6,86,540.00

574 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200454 6,32,360.00

575 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200442 7,56,072.00

576 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220063 8,47,944.00

577 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200032 5,56,032.00

578 [KADA00003175] - DAVANAGERE UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200376 5,99,093.00

579 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220070 6,83,398.00

580 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200177 8,43,731.00

581 [ACBR] - Dr. B. R. AMbedkar Center for Biomedical Research, University of Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200339 5,86,912.00

582 [KUFOS] - Kerala University of Fisheries and Ocean Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220200 5,59,460.00

583 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200366 5,60,021.00

584 [BGCDSTFIST14] - PDEAS BABURAOJI GHOLAP COLLEGE, SANGVI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200513 4,55,145.00

585 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200232 9,46,734.00

586 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220404 5,59,460.00

587 [KUNRDMS] - Kumaun University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200435 5,28,158.00

588 [KUNRDMS] - Kumaun University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200528 5,26,632.00

589 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220212 5,13,333.00

590 [UOMSPS] - University of Mysore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200574 5,43,792.00

591 [NRCPB] - National Research Centre on Plant Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220112 6,07,190.00
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592 [173] - VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200008 7,27,938.00

593 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220442 4,64,000.00

594 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200568 5,22,465.00

595 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220292 6,07,190.00

596 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220207 5,83,880.00

597 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220084 4,64,000.00

598 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200567 5,36,583.00

599 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220088 6,08,757.00

600 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200060 6,34,570.00

601 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220156 6,62,575.00

602 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200282 5,68,657.00

603 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220462 5,59,460.00

604 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200062 5,22,253.00

605 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220534 6,28,121.00

606 [MUJ05] - MANIPAL UNIVERSITY JAIPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200061 5,37,440.00

607 [WBKB00000818] - COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN UNIVERSITY NSS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220173 5,94,230.00

608 [CIMAP] - CIMAP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200046 6,14,720.00

609 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220013 5,27,258.00

610 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200122 5,24,000.00

611 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220006 6,81,059.00

612 [IGNTU] - Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak, M.P. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200033 5,67,360.00

613 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220627 7,00,597.00

614 [NIT-Nagaland] - National Institute of Technology, Nagaland DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220171 5,44,290.00

615 [DESFCP9550] - Fergusson College, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220184 6,77,860.00

616 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200076 5,52,855.00

617 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200427 5,24,000.00

618 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220102 5,83,713.00

619 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220118 5,54,137.00

620 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200352 6,14,088.00

621 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200305 6,40,080.00

622 [PERIUNIVSLM] - Periyar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220030 6,32,648.00

623
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200048 6,71,490.00

624 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220559 5,03,960.00

625 [amu] - Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, UP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200082 5,04,091.00

626 [CUHP] - Central University of Himachal Pradesh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200139 6,69,324.00

627 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200153 4,77,581.00

628 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220580 5,43,920.00

629 [DLND00003037] - Delhi Pharmaceutical Sciences and Research University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200174 4,19,592.00

630 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220596 5,83,880.00

631 [LUniv] - Lucknow University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200262 7,87,983.00

632 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220097 3,77,916.00

633 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200422 5,68,779.00

634 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220094 2,52,790.00

635 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200432 5,95,538.00

636 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220228 3,97,923.00

637 [CESSTVM] - National Centre for Earth Science Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200471 5,26,456.00
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638
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220368 2,28,196.00

639 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220362 3,18,343.00

640 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220331 3,47,784.00

641 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220349 3,04,601.00

642 [UoP] - Savitribai Phule Pune University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220429 3,65,604.00

643 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220454 2,34,778.00

644 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220382 2,35,750.00

645 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220369 2,82,145.00

646 [CDFD] - CENTRE FOR DNA FINGERPRINTING AND DIAGNOSTICS (CDFD) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220367 2,05,668.00

647 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220328 3,30,525.00

648 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220441 3,14,019.00

649 [CSIO] - Central Scientific Instruments Organisation, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220275 1,95,677.00

650 [AIAUUP] - Amity University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220284 3,22,302.00

651 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220371 3,05,245.00

652 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220484 3,54,993.00

653 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220498 3,28,568.00

654 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220264 2,67,554.00

655 [ICMRNIN] - National Institute of Nutrition, Indian Council of Medical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220320 4,34,878.00

656 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220281 4,21,689.00

657 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180275 7,98,442.00

658 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220427 1,59,111.00

659 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220319 2,33,618.00

660 [BBAU] - Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180439 1,02,453.00

661 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220379 3,05,620.00

662 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220153 3,38,537.00

663 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220304 3,03,289.00

664 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180833 1,78,658.00

665 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220270 3,47,986.00

666 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180914 1,68,000.00

667 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220311 2,43,814.00

668 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220601 99,443.00

669 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180876 1,20,768.00

670 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180946 5,69,544.00

671 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220266 3,05,245.00

672 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180865 2,41,195.00

673
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220517 5,45,961.00

674 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220488 3,23,162.00

675 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180976 1,92,388.00

676 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220259 2,62,350.00

677 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180625 1,01,420.00

678 [UoP] - Savitribai Phule Pune University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220247 1,95,369.00

679 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180336 62,300.00

680 [MSU] - Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Tirunelveli DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220008 5,97,144.00

681 [MSU] - Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Tirunelveli DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220080 5,95,843.00

682 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220210 3,53,183.00

683 [NDRI] - National Dairy Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220211 97,008.00

Page 15 of 75



684 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180097 54,871.00

685 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180783 1,02,312.00

686 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180732 31,773.00

687 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180120 50,092.00

688 [UNIBANG] - Bangalore University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180354 5,85,470.00

689 [RGU] - RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180497 4,86,084.00

690 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180965 8,11,989.00

691 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180983 2,27,032.00

692 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180900 1,42,445.00

693 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180071 62,673.00

694
[TBGRI] - Jawaharlal Nehru Tropical Botanic Garden and Research Institute (JNTBGRI) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180191 5,63,364.00

695 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180907 2,11,030.00

696 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180178 97,197.00

697 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180207 77,859.00

698 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180117 72,009.00

699 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180034 58,700.00

700 [Registrarauchennai] - ANNA UNIVERSITY - CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180374 6,74,900.00

701 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180404 66,250.00

702 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180405 5,37,597.00

703 [HRRO00000923] - Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180525 4,33,800.00

704 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180557 2,01,881.00

705 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180873 82,773.00

706
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180960 1,99,465.00

707 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180968 6,60,080.00

708 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF171000 6,34,833.00

709 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170515 8,54,536.00

710 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170919 39,168.00

711 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170804 5,85,036.00

712 [MHMC00005351] - HOMI BHABHA NATIONAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170879 25,810.00

713
[SVBPUAT] - Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel University of Agriculture and Technology, Meerut DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170462 3,32,480.00

714 [BBAU] - Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170984 82,600.00

715 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170947 42,952.00

716 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170983 53,968.00

717 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220233 2,62,398.00

718 [SUGTK] - Sikkim University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220236 2,76,933.00

719 [DBRU] - Dibrugarh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220255 4,36,310.00

720 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220258 3,15,479.00

721 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2015/IF150173 4,51,520.00

722 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220267 3,15,479.00

723 [NOUNI] - Maharaja Sriram Chandra Bhanja Deo University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2015/IF150683 4,21,760.00

724 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220268 2,64,920.00

725 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220273 3,28,930.00

726 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220282 2,66,050.00

727 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220339 3,08,437.00

728 [100001] - The Institute of Science Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220359 3,59,541.00

729 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220375 2,95,433.00
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730 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220416 3,08,437.00

731 [INCOISTS] - INDIAN NATIONAL CENTRE FOR OCEAN INFORMATION SERVICES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220431 2,54,655.00

732 [BITSPG] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Goa Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220432 2,14,239.00

733 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220434 2,20,853.00

734 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220438 3,60,762.00

735 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220474 2,67,880.00

736 [nmljsr] - National Metallurgical Laboratory DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220476 3,99,099.00

737 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220531 1,12,194.00

738 [BITSPG] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Goa Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220576 1,99,700.00

739 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220584 1,32,484.00

740 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220299 1,26,847.00

741 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210594 5,41,581.00

742 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190777 9,19,880.00

743 [SGPGIMS] - Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210709 6,74,908.00

744 [NU] - Nagaland University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190895 5,49,161.00

745 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210720 9,12,952.00

746 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210461 5,83,880.00

747 [MGUKKK] - MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210766 5,20,855.00

748 [NUIS2012DALAI] - Nirma University Institute of Science DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190879 6,71,612.00

749 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210741 7,25,387.00

750 [PR] - Physical Research Laboratory Navarangpura DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210743 7,32,429.00

751 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190656 6,49,892.00

752 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190619 6,72,989.00

753 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210705 8,29,165.00

754 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210737 4,88,334.00

755 [KLAL00001645] - BISHOP MOORE COLLEGE, MAVELIKARA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190730 6,88,648.00

756 [DCRUST] - Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210728 7,87,571.00

757 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210762 6,74,900.00

758 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190726 5,55,057.00

759 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210711 7,03,267.00

760 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210678 6,50,582.00

761 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210630 7,49,960.00

762 [cuofpunjab] - Central University of Punjab DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190682 6,12,203.00

763
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210259 5,67,193.00

764 [BITMESRA] - BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190951 5,43,920.00

765 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210326 4,46,720.00

766 [CCSU] - Ch. Charan Singh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190983 10,67,623.00

767 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210190 5,45,376.00

768 [NIBN] - National Institute of Biologicals(NIB) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210756 6,60,080.00

769 [WBPD00000054] - KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190998 6,81,920.00

770 [drbamuabad] - Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210355 8,65,264.00

771 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190834 6,33,476.00

772 [amu] - Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, UP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210635 6,94,640.00

773 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190909 7,03,787.00

774 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190843 5,19,086.00

775 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210568 7,63,400.00

776 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190833 6,15,662.00
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777 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210487 5,88,585.00

778 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190862 6,25,416.00

779 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210329 6,81,417.00

780 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190401 5,24,000.00

781 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210315 5,45,375.00

782 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190644 8,64,109.00

783 [CUKERALA] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210276 5,69,360.00

784 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190536 5,79,995.00

785 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210068 3,91,791.00

786 [NIT08] - Dr. B.R. Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, JALANDHAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210449 5,98,730.00

787 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190254 6,49,236.00

788 [JNUI] - Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190683 7,39,010.00

789 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210435 5,83,880.00

790 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190991 6,64,280.00

791 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210277 4,64,000.00

792 [CCSHAUHRY] - CCS Haryana Agricultural University,Hisar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210145 5,76,782.00

793 [CUKASH] - Central University Of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190740 7,40,666.00

794 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210466 6,60,080.00

795 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190613 6,15,147.00

796 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210168 6,15,826.00

797 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190468 2,87,296.00

798 [ASKK00005527] - COTTON UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210186 6,40,916.00

799 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190609 6,14,720.00

800 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210591 7,09,692.00

801 [VSSUT] - Veer Surendra Sai University of Technology, Burla DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190810 5,03,960.00

802 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210676 6,33,990.00

803 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210137 6,24,732.00

804 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190082 6,41,645.00

805 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210118 5,45,978.00

806 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190547 6,30,008.00

807 [JUBLR] - Jain University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210408 5,83,880.00

808 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190746 5,17,040.00

809 [BAMU] - BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210081 5,04,480.00

810 [UASRAICHUR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Raichur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210042 10,15,150.00

811 [DBRU] - Dibrugarh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210222 5,03,960.00

812 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190622 4,76,000.00

813
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210460 8,21,290.00

814 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190303 6,14,720.00

815 [PERIUNIVSLM] - Periyar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210236 6,26,480.00

816 [BIOTECH] - GURU JAMBHESWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY,HISSAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190373 3,43,512.00

817 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190471 3,14,056.00

818 [IIPDUN] - Indian Institute Of Petroleum (C.S.I.R.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210350 9,67,517.00

819 [CHARUSAT] - CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210085 5,07,290.00

820 [BITMESRA] - BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190591 6,14,720.00

821 [NIT - Goa] - National Institute of Technology, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210684 7,90,919.00

822 [ASKR00008643] - Assam Science and Technology University, Kamrup, Guwahati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190482 8,64,119.00
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823
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210577 7,58,476.00

824 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190941 4,94,150.00

825 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210739 5,59,977.00

826 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190933 4,72,204.00

827 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190022 4,64,000.00

828 [SOAU] - Siksha O Anusandhan University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190495 6,22,280.00

829 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190241 4,71,582.00

830 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210681 7,48,160.00

831 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190702 5,24,000.00

832 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190489 4,08,839.00

833 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210694 5,67,993.00

834 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210708 5,11,730.00

835 [IBAB] - Institute of Bioinformatics ans Applied Biotechnology1 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210502 6,07,190.00

836 [CSIO] - Central Scientific Instruments Organisation, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210682 5,75,000.00

837 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210595 8,31,755.00

838 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210569 5,59,460.00

839 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210341 5,64,645.00

840 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210632 10,76,338.00

841 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210551 7,51,157.00

842 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210467 6,90,440.00

843
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210281 5,20,404.00

844 [NIAB] - National Institute of Animal Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210492 7,99,408.00

845 [RRL] - Advanced Materials and Processes Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210645 7,72,656.00

846 [UNIVERSITYPATIALA] - PUNJABI UNIVERSITY PATIALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210111 5,47,754.00

847 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190219 6,25,066.00

848 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210535 6,33,742.00

849 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190594 5,37,169.00

850
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210468 6,39,953.00

851 [CESSTVM] - National Centre for Earth Science Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190654 7,95,783.00

852 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210605 4,65,233.00

853 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210438 6,71,182.00

854 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190692 5,98,095.00

855 [WBKB00000818] - COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN UNIVERSITY NSS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210761 5,98,843.00

856 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190509 3,87,161.00

857 [GBPUATP] - G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pant Nagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210273 6,20,107.00

858 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190704 6,89,021.00

859 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210560 5,59,460.00

860 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190383 6,33,701.00

861 [K.A.H.E.] - Karpagam Academy of Higher Education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210086 5,50,580.00

862 [rgipt] - Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Petroleum Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190992 5,78,180.00

863 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210540 6,09,355.00

864 [CHARUSAT] - CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190690 5,78,180.00

865 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210154 9,53,624.00

866 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190747 6,29,990.00

867 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210625 6,61,759.00

868 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210593 8,87,492.00

Page 19 of 75



869 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190447 6,06,025.00

870 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210345 9,85,743.00

871 [LUniv] - Lucknow University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190756 7,29,366.00

872 [CSIO] - Central Scientific Instruments Organisation, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210385 6,54,250.00

873 [LUniv] - Lucknow University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190706 7,29,366.00

874 [100001] - The Institute of Science Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210220 6,60,080.00

875 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210607 11,54,770.00

876 [UKDD00003564] - DOON UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190890 6,13,520.00

877 [CSIO] - Central Scientific Instruments Organisation, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210411 6,53,857.00

878 [WBPN00008965] - JIS University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190798 8,23,850.00

879 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190926 7,17,039.00

880 [RGU] - RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210403 10,07,920.00

881 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190510 4,76,861.00

882 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210331 7,00,085.00

883 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190506 6,73,619.00

884 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210427 5,98,097.00

885 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190797 4,64,000.00

886 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210280 5,92,667.00

887 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210282 5,92,667.00

888 [DBUTT] - Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190825 9,15,030.00

889 [DYSPUHF] - Dr.Y.S.Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190829 9,59,836.00

890 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210618 4,64,000.00

891 [VSSUT] - Veer Surendra Sai University of Technology, Burla DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190602 2,96,157.00

892 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210231 6,86,540.00

893 [NITPATNA] - National Institute of Technology,Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190722 7,05,465.00

894 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210525 7,09,093.00

895 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190546 5,60,991.00

896 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210158 7,45,868.00

897 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190753 4,94,817.00

898
[PJTSAU] - Prof. Jayashankar Telangana State Agricultural University , Rajendranagar, 
Hyderabad

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210257 11,83,196.00

899 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190521 9,91,803.00

900 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210102 7,44,780.00

901 [SOAU] - Siksha O Anusandhan University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190283 5,94,720.00

902 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210058 6,50,000.00

903 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190032 2,04,581.00

904 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210005 6,50,000.00

905 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190569 3,14,000.00

906 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210646 6,07,190.00

907 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190338 3,55,180.00

908 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210080 7,31,738.00

909 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190417 5,31,830.00

910 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210456 6,42,174.00

911 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210379 6,66,299.00

912 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190367 4,58,990.00

913 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210437 7,31,928.00

914 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190531 3,41,097.00

915 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210097 7,12,566.00

Page 20 of 75



916 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190412 5,77,685.00

917 [DESFCP9550] - Fergusson College, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210216 8,27,002.00

918 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190187 1,99,354.00

919 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210398 5,59,161.00

920 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190487 4,19,784.00

921 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210527 6,43,246.00

922 [RGCB] - Rajiv Gandhi Centre for Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210301 6,73,654.00

923 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190504 4,40,461.00

924 [BITSPG] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Goa Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210377 7,10,566.00

925 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190088 3,90,572.00

926 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190074 1,99,161.00

927 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210090 5,24,000.00

928 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190606 4,83,366.00

929 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190386 3,91,779.00

930 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190332 1,90,141.00

931 [MLSUNIV] - MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210416 6,27,413.00

932 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190604 4,33,560.00

933 [NITK] - National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210334 5,96,460.00

934 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190418 3,65,728.00

935 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210049 7,49,023.00

936 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190574 7,59,200.00

937 [clcrblr] - CENTRE FOR NANO AND SOFT MATTER SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210400 8,98,842.00

938 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190563 8,54,960.00

939 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210162 6,86,540.00

940 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190420 3,09,586.00

941 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210372 7,49,380.00

942 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190632 4,71,484.00

943 [NIAB] - National Institute of Animal Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210464 6,94,394.00

944 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190396 2,50,600.00

945 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210133 5,62,710.00

946 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190411 4,22,660.00

947 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210313 6,06,203.00

948 [clcrblr] - CENTRE FOR NANO AND SOFT MATTER SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190520 3,74,166.00

949 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190398 2,38,000.00

950 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190414 3,03,080.00

951 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210218 8,46,560.00

952 [CUKGULBARGA] - Central University of Karnataka DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210242 6,33,078.00

953 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190605 3,22,400.00

954 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210359 8,85,561.00

955 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190483 3,25,449.00

956 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210742 9,20,389.00

957 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190513 3,83,720.00

958 [NIT-Nagaland] - National Institute of Technology, Nagaland DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210243 6,32,580.00

959 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190435 2,98,900.00

960 [SUGTK] - Sikkim University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210027 5,24,000.00

961 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190514 3,01,806.00

962 [GUJU] - Gujarat University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210088 6,58,387.00

963 [GUJU] - Gujarat University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210183 6,55,847.00
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964 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190853 4,57,500.00

965 [KUS] - Kuvempu University, Shimoga (Karnataka) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210091 5,15,669.00

966 [CSAUK] - C.S.Azad University of Agriculture & Technology,Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210251 5,49,554.00

967 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190123 3,26,200.00

968 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210275 6,24,520.00

969 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190541 4,75,454.00

970 [SLIET] - SANT LONGOWAL INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY SANGRUR PUNJAB DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210015 4,40,471.00

971 [HE/009] - Bodoland University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190366 7,93,300.00

972 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210173 5,76,724.00

973 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190527 3,42,476.00

974 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210458 4,42,965.00

975 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210226 5,41,630.00

976 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190512 3,70,440.00

977 [smvdu] - Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210606 6,84,101.00

978
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190472 5,14,408.00

979 [SUDST] - Sharda University (A Unit of Sharda Education Trust) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210725 3,04,912.00

980 [NICED] - National Institute of Cholera and Enteric Diseases DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190453 3,59,615.00

981 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210744 3,34,070.00

982 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190507 7,68,121.00

983 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210706 3,54,993.00

984 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210679 5,02,820.00

985 [CTRP00012059] - Kalinga University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210719 3,25,620.00

986
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210561 5,40,432.00

987 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210729 2,48,517.00

988 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190599 5,02,600.00

989 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210407 5,03,960.00

990 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190636 6,67,107.00

991 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210082 6,22,742.00

992 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190445 9,38,881.00

993 [RGU] - RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210210 5,65,727.00

994 [GUJU] - Gujarat University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190292 6,60,080.00

995 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210092 3,12,398.00

996 [BBAU] - Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210284 5,43,920.00

997 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190258 3,53,528.00

998 [PYPO00000782] - Vector Control Research Centre(ICMR), Puducherry DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210310 5,84,280.00

999 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210405 5,43,732.00

1000 [PTUJAL] - The I.K.Gujral Punjab Technical University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190954 5,47,560.00

1001 [CUJAMMU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210225 4,60,649.00

1002 [IIITGS] - Indian Institute of Information Technology, Guwahati, Societies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190813 8,88,034.00

1003 [CUJAMMU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210230 4,15,598.00

1004 [CTRP00007183] - Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University Raipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190329 7,41,963.00

1005 [CDFD] - CENTRE FOR DNA FINGERPRINTING AND DIAGNOSTICS (CDFD) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190441 7,87,900.00

1006 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190324 7,43,654.00

1007 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190912 5,83,880.00

1008 [ASKK00005527] - COTTON UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190616 6,38,713.00

1009 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190970 6,58,302.00
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1010 [mdsu] - Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati University, Ajmer DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210736 3,14,068.00

1011 [NIT15] - National Institute of Technology,Silchar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210237 4,24,132.00

1012 [DEI] - Dayalbagh Educational Institute (Deemed University) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190494 6,60,740.00

1013 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210113 5,43,920.00

1014 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210223 5,03,960.00

1015 [UoP] - Savitribai Phule Pune University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210423 6,46,151.00

1016 [ddugu] - D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gorakhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190267 7,40,894.00

1017 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210221 5,31,784.00

1018 [IITGANDHINAGAR] - Indian Institute of Technology, Gandhinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190158 5,62,036.00

1019 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210387 5,19,851.00

1020 [ININ00006535] - Research Section, AIIMS New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190848 6,60,080.00

1021 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190534 5,33,090.00

1022 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210590 5,74,880.00

1023 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190524 6,40,080.00

1024 [GBPUATP] - G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pant Nagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210024 4,71,275.00

1025 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190174 6,13,124.00

1026 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210031 6,91,168.00

1027 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190499 6,14,544.00

1028 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210033 6,91,168.00

1029 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190529 5,24,000.00

1030 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190404 4,52,930.00

1031 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190146 5,49,360.00

1032 [CUOTAMILNADU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190317 5,97,845.00

1033 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190552 5,22,599.00

1034 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210044 6,55,423.00

1035 [RGU] - RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210108 4,83,960.00

1036 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190055 1,76,513.00

1037 [DHGUS] - Dr. Harisingh Gour Uiversity, Sagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210132 4,55,991.00

1038 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190166 2,92,180.00

1039 [AUY] - Annamalai University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210159 5,10,465.00

1040 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190300 2,99,600.00

1041 [NERISTITA] - North Eastern Regional Institute of Science & Technology (NERIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210180 4,66,000.00

1042 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210195 5,23,920.00

1043 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190025 6,91,071.00

1044 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190140 7,35,183.00

1045 [DHGUS] - Dr. Harisingh Gour Uiversity, Sagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210205 5,85,605.00

1046 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190157 3,55,180.00

1047 [HRRO00000923] - Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210233 5,24,161.00

1048 [AUY] - Annamalai University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210263 5,03,960.00

1049 [GBPUATP] - G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pant Nagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190237 6,69,040.00

1050 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210321 5,92,117.00

1051 [j] - University Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190319 5,94,720.00

1052 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210382 5,23,920.00

1053 [MSU] - Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Tirunelveli DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190350 3,26,564.00

1054 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210422 4,88,938.00

1055 [AUY] - Annamalai University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190788 5,40,978.00

1056 [AUY] - Annamalai University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190816 5,59,588.00

1057 [FRID] - Forest Research Insititute, Dehradun DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190876 8,00,191.00
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1058 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210442 5,62,467.00

1059 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210450 7,78,468.00

1060 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210637 6,09,734.00

1061 [PDPU] - Pandit Deendayal Energy University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190880 5,39,981.00

1062 [MSU] - Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Tirunelveli DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210702 3,18,286.00

1063 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210703 3,85,015.00

1064 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210717 3,22,270.00

1065 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210734 1,36,602.00

1066 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210752 5,95,979.00

1067 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 18 MA 129 4,59,543.00

1068 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 ENG 280 6,16,520.00

1069 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 ENG 287 6,50,000.00

1070 [CESSTVM] - National Centre for Earth Science Studies DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 EAS 81 14,86,534.00

1071
[ARIMACS] - AGHARKAR RESEARCH INSTITURE (MAHARASHTRA ASSOCIATION FOR THE 
CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE)

DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 338 26,69,835.00

1072 [IITGANDHINAGAR] - Indian Institute of Technology, Gandhinagar DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 ENG 294 7,00,000.00

1073 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 ENG 306 7,98,072.00

1074 [IITGANDHINAGAR] - Indian Institute of Technology, Gandhinagar DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 171 7,00,000.00

1075 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 PH 276 31,27,900.00

1076 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MS 177 15,20,933.00

1077 [WBPN00009004] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE,BANGALORE CENTRE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MA 180 22,64,223.00

1078 [HCRI] - Harish-Chandra Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MA 185 22,85,903.00

1079 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 370 7,00,000.00

1080 [NIT-Delhi] - National Institute of Technology, Delhi DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 374 7,00,000.00

1081 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 375 34,83,484.00

1082 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 386 24,10,348.00

1083 [NIT19] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 376 24,20,811.00

1084 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 387 27,27,488.00

1085 [NITWRANGAL] - National Institute of Technology,Warangal DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 343 29,63,129.00

1086 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 344 7,23,560.00

1087 [NIT07] - Malaviya National Institute of Technology, Jaipur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 356 7,00,000.00

1088 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 188 22,46,000.00

1089 [IASST] - INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDY IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 CH 400 22,20,129.00

1090 [NIT19] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 CH 402 23,00,934.00

1091 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 LSBM 272 27,80,751.00

1092 [IIITALLAH] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, ALLAHABAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190557 7,02,912.00

1093 [RKMVU] - Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190793 6,86,399.00

1094 [RCB] - REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190490 3,98,000.00

1095 [WBPS00008755] - DAIMOND HARBOUR WOMENS UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190229 5,76,500.00

1096 [173] - VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190612 4,61,935.00

1097 [NMU] - North MAharashtra University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190646 5,47,788.00

1098 [rmrims] - Rajendra Memorial Research Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190101 6,08,996.00

1099 [inStem] - Institute for Stem Cell Biology and Regenerative Medicine (inStem) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220532 9,63,199.00

1100 [AUS] - Assam University, Silchar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220528 6,35,358.00

1101 [griphy] - The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220049 6,15,913.00

1102 [APVS00007988] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM & ENERGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220402 5,59,460.00

1103 [AVV] - AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220194 8,48,937.00

1104 [UHSB] - University of Horticultural Sciences, Bagalkot DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220122 5,64,739.00
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1105 [DSTINSPIRE] - ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY GUNTUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220343 4,28,949.00

1106 [WII1] - WILDLIFE INSTITUTE OF INDIA, WII DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220663 5,52,800.00

1107
[ININ00006569] - MARINE BIOLOGY REGIONAL CENTRE, ZOOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200209 6,86,540.00

1108 [CUBP] - Central University of South Bihar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200148 5,78,180.00

1109 [KSHEMA] - NUCSER, KSHEMA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210489 6,30,326.00

1110 [NITSURAT] - S.V.National Institute of Technology, Gujarat, India DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210414 5,95,404.00

1111 [griphy] - The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210507 5,52,060.00

1112 [BCKV] - Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210025 5,81,500.00

1113 [IIITALLAH] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, ALLAHABAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210622 7,27,834.00

1114 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210089 6,17,649.00

1115 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210181 6,19,778.00

1116
[ARIMACS] - AGHARKAR RESEARCH INSTITURE (MAHARASHTRA ASSOCIATION FOR THE 
CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210309 6,86,540.00

1117 [BCKV] - Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210007 5,18,400.00

1118 [BCKV] - Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210012 5,69,360.00

1119 [CMFRI] - Central Marine Fishries Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210337 5,48,412.00

1120 [HPU] - Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla- DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190125 5,18,400.00

1121 [NITA] - National Institute of Technology, Agartala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190765 5,69,360.00

1122
[IIAR] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED RESEARCH C/O THE PURI FOUNDATION FOR 
EDUCATION IN INDIA

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190852 5,69,360.00

1123 [HERF] - Hyderabad Eye Research Foundation L V Prasad Eye Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190699 7,04,817.00

1124 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190903 4,97,130.00

1125 [RUGEOL] - RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220376 3,96,039.00

1126 [HPU] - Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla- DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220607 5,69,032.00

1127 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220132 5,11,730.00

1128
[MPUAT] - Comptroller, Maharana Pratap University of Agriculture and Technology, 
Udaipur

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220205 5,11,730.00

1129 [RTMNU] - Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220699 5,52,800.00

1130 [NOUNI] - Maharaja Sriram Chandra Bhanja Deo University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180283 5,06,446.00

1131 [MGCT] - Mahatma Gandhi College DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200530 5,43,920.00

1132 [NMU] - North MAharashtra University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200013 8,13,590.00

1133 [HPU] - Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla- DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200269 6,33,125.00

1134 [HPU] - Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla- DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200550 4,64,000.00

1135 [LARPMCIPET] - Central Institute of Plastics Engineering and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200480 6,32,360.00

1136 [GJJU00003582] - BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MAHETA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200191 5,07,290.00

1137 [NIT19] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200248 6,32,360.00

1138 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200084 7,15,520.00

1139 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200219 8,29,201.00

1140 [NIPERHYD] - NIPER HYDERABAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210504 4,05,910.00

1141 [AAU] - Assam Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210021 5,16,618.00

1142 [HPU] - Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla- DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210391 4,64,000.00

1143 [AAU] - Assam Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210040 5,03,960.00

1144 [NEHU] - North Eastern Hill University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210140 4,64,000.00

1145 [AAU] - Assam Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210266 5,03,960.00

1146 [PRINCIPAL2015] - Maharajas college, Ernakulam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210615 6,24,950.00

1147 [wbsu] - West Bengal State University ,Barasat, North 24 Parganas DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210716 6,07,190.00

1148
[AUW] - Avinashilingam Institute for Home Science and Higher Education for Women DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210176 4,64,000.00
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1149 [griphy] - The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210127 6,84,770.00

1150 [MU] - UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210179 11,71,070.00

1151 [MU] - UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210096 6,94,880.00

1152 [APVS00007988] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM & ENERGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210596 6,44,815.00

1153
[MPUAT] - Comptroller, Maharana Pratap University of Agriculture and Technology, 
Udaipur

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210262 4,74,385.00

1154 [GITAM] - GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220046 5,00,260.00

1155 [PECUT] - PEC University of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230414 5,52,800.00

1156 [DSTINSPIRE] - ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY GUNTUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200211 14,61,646.00

1157 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200155 5,24,000.00

1158 [CCSHAUHRY] - CCS Haryana Agricultural University,Hisar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210001 5,08,461.00

1159 [AUK] - Alagappa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190795 5,89,137.00

1160 [ILSH] - Dr. Reddys Institute of Life Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220618 8,01,333.00

1161 [AUK] - Alagappa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220563 5,63,583.00

1162 [KUDK] - KARNATAK UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220189 5,20,635.00

1163 [aliah] - Aliah University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 355 23,87,441.00

1164 [SCTIMST] - Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences and Technology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSPA 158 24,81,053.00

1165 [KSHEMA] - NUCSER, KSHEMA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230053 7,07,293.00

1166 [SASTRA] - SASTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230092 6,76,035.00

1167 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230142 6,52,270.00

1168 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230133 6,47,066.00

1169 [TUT2004] - TUMKUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230174 6,49,668.00

1170 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230119 6,48,367.00

1171 [SOAU] - Siksha O Anusandhan University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230104 6,93,209.00

1172 [RKMVU] - Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230009 6,48,367.00

1173 [AIMSRC] - Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham Kochi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230058 7,43,572.00

1174 [DEI] - Dayalbagh Educational Institute (Deemed University) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230057 7,01,659.00

1175 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230054 7,04,476.00

1176 [NIPERHYD] - NIPER HYDERABAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230083 7,36,976.00

1177
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230075 5,85,742.00

1178 [UNIBANG] - Bangalore University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230127 7,36,976.00

1179 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230147 5,90,516.00

1180
[MPUAT] - Comptroller, Maharana Pratap University of Agriculture and Technology, 
Udaipur

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230037 6,34,057.00

1181 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230171 7,36,976.00

1182
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230005 6,48,367.00

1183 [KAUNI] - Kerala Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230155 5,43,920.00

1184 [catholicatepta] - CATHOLICATE COLLEGE, PATHANAMTHITTA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230134 5,90,097.00

1185 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230106 6,36,660.00

1186 [MHAH00010021] - Mahatma Phule Agricultural University, Rahuri DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230150 11,18,017.00

1187 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230176 5,85,512.00

1188 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230076 7,36,976.00

1189 [CUH123029] - Central University of Haryana DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230141 7,71,840.00

1190 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230114 7,11,518.00

1191 [RGU] - RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230128 8,26,600.00

1192 [RCCTVM] - Regional Cancer Centre, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230184 5,65,750.00

1193 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230056 7,01,659.00
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1194 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230079 6,84,759.00

1195 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230052 6,74,900.00

1196 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230165 5,29,730.00

1197 [VNIT] - VISVESVARAYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230095 7,96,332.00

1198 [UASRAICHUR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Raichur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230021 11,43,221.00

1199 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230145 6,98,844.00

1200 [KAMY00009912] - JSS SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY, MYSURU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230168 6,65,041.00

1201 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230115 6,50,969.00

1202 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230066 7,12,981.00

1203 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230146 5,42,465.00

1204 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230032 7,81,627.00

1205 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230019 7,87,261.00

1206 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230025 7,84,444.00

1207 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230072 6,54,920.00

1208 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230045 7,69,500.00

1209 [EDCMSRIT] - M S Ramaiah Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230093 5,59,460.00

1210 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230136 6,91,920.00

1211 [BITMESRA] - BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230156 5,87,748.00

1212 [AHDUNI] - Ahmedabad University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230061 6,07,190.00

1213 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230097 7,76,960.00

1214 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230027 7,84,444.00

1215 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230068 5,62,728.00

1216 [KUFOS] - Kerala University of Fisheries and Ocean Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230153 7,31,465.00

1217 [CHARUSAT] - CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230158 5,11,730.00

1218 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230015 7,91,486.00

1219 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230038 7,70,360.00

1220 [hnbgsrigahuttar] - HNB Garhwal University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230183 6,32,384.00

1221 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230002 7,92,516.00

1222 [SUGTK] - Sikkim University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230077 5,11,730.00

1223 [KUFOS] - Kerala University of Fisheries and Ocean Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230062 7,77,760.00

1224 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230130 7,47,769.00

1225 [GBPUATP] - G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pant Nagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230112 6,76,746.00

1226 [GUJU] - Gujarat University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230173 6,55,858.00

1227 [CSKHPKV] - CSK Himachal Pradesh Krishi Vishvavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230030 7,03,447.00

1228 [CSKHPKV] - CSK Himachal Pradesh Krishi Vishvavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230036 7,10,431.00

1229 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230020 7,87,261.00

1230 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230125 7,01,707.00

1231 [CSKHPKV] - CSK Himachal Pradesh Krishi Vishvavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230033 7,47,565.00

1232 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230149 6,08,756.00

1233 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230126 9,62,029.00

1234 [SOAU] - Siksha O Anusandhan University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230059 5,59,460.00

1235 [UBKV] - UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230001 5,11,730.00

1236 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230102 4,64,000.00

1237 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230065 4,64,000.00

1238 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230170 5,75,000.00

1239 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230175 7,76,994.00

1240 [SUGTK] - Sikkim University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230094 5,11,730.00

1241 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230010 9,10,840.00
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1242 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230003 9,11,164.00

1243 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230024 7,85,852.00

1244 [DBRU] - Dibrugarh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230148 6,41,826.00

1245 [UNIVERSITYPATIALA] - PUNJABI UNIVERSITY PATIALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230060 7,11,613.00

1246 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230113 6,90,627.00

1247 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230012 7,94,302.00

1248 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230026 7,84,444.00

1249 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230161 7,76,523.00

1250 [NBUBIF] - University of North Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230105 6,47,031.00

1251 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230101 7,73,928.00

1252 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230028 8,35,504.00

1253 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230004 7,17,199.00

1254 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230011 9,04,718.00

1255 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230022 8,36,912.00

1256 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230029 9,07,941.00

1257 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230143 5,69,882.00

1258 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230166 7,61,193.00

1259 [THSTI] - Translational Health Science and Technology Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230157 6,12,000.00

1260 [GUJU] - Gujarat University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230117 7,53,650.00

1261 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230089 4,64,000.00

1262 [UPSE] - University of Petroleum & Energy Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230084 6,46,780.00

1263 [RGU] - RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230159 8,26,600.00

1264 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230118 6,57,438.00

1265 [DAVUNIVERSITY] - Dav University Jalandhar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230167 5,43,920.00

1266 [1RE04] - REVA University, Rukmini Educational Charitable Trust DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230197 3,98,952.00

1267 [GJST00017846] - P  P  SAVANI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230198 3,97,448.00

1268 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230187 5,43,920.00

1269 [MMUMULLANA] - MAHARISHI MARKANDESHWAR UNIVERSITY TRUST DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230188 5,03,960.00

1270 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230189 5,43,920.00

1271 [IIFM] - Indian Institute of Forest Management DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230190 5,43,920.00

1272 [YENEPOYAUNIV] - Yenepoya  University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230191 3,77,730.00

1273 [NERISTITA] - North Eastern Regional Institute of Science & Technology (NERIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230193 5,03,960.00

1274 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230194 5,43,920.00

1275 [NEHU] - North Eastern Hill University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230195 5,43,920.00

1276 [BITSPH] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230199 3,97,436.00

1277 [TNKC00004845] - Chettinad Academy of Research and Education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230063 7,50,619.00

1278 [NICHE] - Noorul Islam Center for Higher Education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230137 6,39,261.00

1279 [UASR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230047 6,84,806.00

1280 [UASR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230049 6,84,806.00

1281 [UKTG00011516] - Dean College of Forestry DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230192 5,03,960.00

1282 [UASR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190824 7,10,324.00

1283 [UHSB] - University of Horticultural Sciences, Bagalkot DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180638 4,71,359.00

1284 [JSSMC09] - Jagadguru Sri Shivarathreeshwara University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230070 7,40,974.00

1285 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2016/IF160575 5,52,630.00

1286 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170556 5,23,594.00

1287 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170994 54,194.00

1288 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170031 5,73,647.00

1289 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170700 86,776.00
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1290 [ILS] - Institute of Life Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170975 55,097.00

1291 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170865 74,538.00

1292 [CIMAP] - CIMAP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180825 6,72,540.00

1293
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180014 5,46,645.00

1294 [DTU] - Delhi Technological University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180013 6,26,002.00

1295 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180022 5,81,117.00

1296 [ORKH00005948] - KALINGA INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY - PIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180892 2,11,229.00

1297 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180855 1,92,712.00

1298 [JNUI] - Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180654 65,032.00

1299 [MHMC00005351] - HOMI BHABHA NATIONAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180105 1,09,175.00

1300 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180761 68,435.00

1301 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180342 82,878.00

1302 [NICED] - National Institute of Cholera and Enteric Diseases DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180123 61,083.00

1303 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180019 1,40,659.00

1304 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180604 4,740.00

1305 [UOMSPS] - University of Mysore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180261 1,00,864.00

1306 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180353 6,03,656.00

1307 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190179 9,16,784.00

1308 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190439 9,22,142.00

1309 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190484 9,58,116.00

1310 [OUAT] - Orissa University of Agriculture & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190835 5,86,172.00

1311 [IITR] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TOXICOLOGY RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190491 7,45,814.00

1312 [NEHU] - North Eastern Hill University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190249 5,24,000.00

1313 [CIMFR] - CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF MINING AND FUEL RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190576 6,71,342.00

1314 [RCB] - REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190231 5,24,000.00

1315 [JNUI] - Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190136 5,24,000.00

1316 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190703 6,60,080.00

1317 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190275 6,14,720.00

1318 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190564 5,25,400.00

1319 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190327 5,24,398.00

1320 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190525 5,24,000.00

1321
[IGIB] - COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH (INSTITUTE OF GENOMICS AND 
INTEGRATIVE BIOLOGY -IGIB)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190464 6,61,893.00

1322 [IITPKD] - Indian Institute of Technology, Palakkad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190116 6,60,852.00

1323 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190544 5,70,753.00

1324 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190542 5,24,000.00

1325 [KSHEMA] - NUCSER, KSHEMA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190162 6,14,720.00

1326 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190466 2,68,478.00

1327 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190133 4,26,216.00

1328 [GUJU] - Gujarat University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190211 3,83,455.00

1329 [CUKASH] - Central University Of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190129 4,96,368.00

1330 [IRSHABVU] - BHARATI VIDYAPEETH PUNE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190353 3,82,270.00

1331 [NEHU] - North Eastern Hill University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190245 5,43,920.00

1332 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190846 5,59,588.00

1333 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190331 5,70,450.00

1334 [TLMA00001019] - PALAMURU NSS CELL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200569 8,38,590.00

1335 [ICMRNIN] - National Institute of Nutrition, Indian Council of Medical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200338 6,51,789.00

Page 29 of 75



1336 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200547 5,39,094.00

1337 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200329 7,03,909.00

1338 [UTUB] - Utkal University, Bhubaneswar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200114 5,73,223.00

1339 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200328 6,98,943.00

1340 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200489 6,09,802.00

1341 [IITGANDHINAGAR] - Indian Institute of Technology, Gandhinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200274 5,19,000.00

1342 [inStem] - Institute for Stem Cell Biology and Regenerative Medicine (inStem) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200345 5,82,651.00

1343 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200375 6,63,519.00

1344 [IIEST01] - Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology - Shibpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200515 6,46,164.00

1345 [MHPU00014546] - National Institute of Virology, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200364 5,83,880.00

1346 [JMIND] - JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200159 6,61,858.00

1347 [rmrims] - Rajendra Memorial Research Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200147 6,14,720.00

1348 [UNIVERSITYPATIALA] - PUNJABI UNIVERSITY PATIALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200206 5,47,521.00

1349 [PRESIVAR] - Presidency University, Kolkata DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200227 6,60,080.00

1350 [nimr] - National Institute of Malaria Research, (ICMR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200167 6,60,080.00

1351 [NITK] - National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200256 5,24,000.00

1352 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200125 6,12,011.00

1353 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200444 7,26,898.00

1354 [VNIT] - VISVESVARAYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200483 10,52,957.00

1355 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200070 6,87,508.00

1356 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200136 10,87,352.00

1357 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200071 9,02,000.00

1358 [NITJAMSHD] - National Institute of Technology,Jamshedpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210627 6,11,668.00

1359 [CIMAP] - CIMAP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210697 4,08,595.00

1360 [UASRAICHUR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Raichur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210026 5,03,960.00

1361 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210740 5,11,120.00

1362 [KABL00003027] - VIJAYANAGARA SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA UNIVERSITY, BELLARI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210660 3,28,329.00

1363 [IIFM] - Indian Institute of Forest Management DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210455 7,64,744.00

1364 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210732 5,37,928.00

1365 [ININ00006565] - MIDNAPORE  CITY COLLEGE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210763 1,44,893.00

1366 [JNUI] - Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210110 4,63,375.00

1367 [NIMHANS] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH & NEURO SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210316 6,41,030.00

1368 [VSSUT] - Veer Surendra Sai University of Technology, Burla DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210131 5,84,128.00

1369 [IGKVSAU] - Indira Gandhi Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Raipur, 492006 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210254 5,43,920.00

1370
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210017 5,03,960.00

1371 [IIITALLAH] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, ALLAHABAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210424 4,73,392.00

1372 [IGKVSAU] - Indira Gandhi Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Raipur, 492006 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210050 5,43,920.00

1373 [CTRP00007183] - Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University Raipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210328 5,63,714.00

1374 [SHCT] - Sacred Heart College DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210148 5,37,387.00

1375 [OUAT] - Orissa University of Agriculture & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210258 5,43,920.00

1376 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210378 3,96,577.00

1377 [OUAT] - Orissa University of Agriculture & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210004 5,43,920.00

1378 [RCB] - REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210308 4,93,516.00

1379 [NUIS2012DALAI] - Nirma University Institute of Science DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210107 6,28,330.00

1380 [UOM] - University of Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210212 6,52,968.00

1381 [IITGANDHINAGAR] - Indian Institute of Technology, Gandhinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210182 4,64,000.00

1382 [RCB] - REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210292 4,93,677.00
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1383 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210287 4,96,000.00

1384 [DEI] - Dayalbagh Educational Institute (Deemed University) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210139 5,88,676.00

1385 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220182 5,43,968.00

1386 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220307 3,71,148.00

1387 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220323 2,66,667.00

1388 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220357 2,66,667.00

1389 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220330 3,28,437.00

1390 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220373 4,00,265.00

1391 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220340 3,09,611.00

1392 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220365 3,59,541.00

1393 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220520 2,74,655.00

1394 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220051 4,18,047.00

1395 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220276 3,01,677.00

1396 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220279 3,01,677.00

1397 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220243 2,79,000.00

1398 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220459 4,05,520.00

1399
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220305 2,87,355.00

1400 [ARIES] - ARYABATTA RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF OBSERVATIONAL SCIENCES (ARIES) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220587 2,02,829.00

1401 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220568 1,53,677.00

1402 [CTRP00007183] - Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University Raipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220056 6,82,379.00

1403 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220159 3,95,920.00

1404 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220286 3,08,815.00

1405 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220160 6,11,940.00

1406 [UPSE] - University of Petroleum & Energy Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220387 1,50,980.00

1407 [DCRUST] - Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220317 2,67,357.00

1408 [MU] - UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220512 2,51,817.00

1409 [AUS] - Assam University, Silchar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220016 3,60,854.00

1410 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220289 1,55,301.00

1411 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220539 1,03,262.00

1412 [IITPKD] - Indian Institute of Technology, Palakkad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220629 1,79,494.00

1413 [wing] - WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220433 2,67,900.00

1414 [CCSU] - Ch. Charan Singh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220511 2,36,845.00

1415 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220471 6,07,194.00

1416 [IIITMK] - Indian Institute of Information Technology and Management - Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180279 5,51,354.00

1417 [UK] - University of Kalyani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210701 7,99,697.00

1418 [SNU2011] - Shiv Nadar Institution of Eminence Deemed to be University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 371 7,00,000.00

1419 [SNU2011] - Shiv Nadar Institution of Eminence Deemed to be University DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 ENG 362 7,00,000.00

1420 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220521 7,49,676.00

1421 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220602 8,93,872.00

1422 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220554 5,39,194.00

1423 [THSTI] - Translational Health Science and Technology Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220555 7,48,160.00

1424 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220052 9,23,639.00

1425 [NIAB] - National Institute of Animal Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220321 7,26,581.00

1426 [JMIND] - JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220642 7,01,170.00

1427 [WII1] - WILDLIFE INSTITUTE OF INDIA, WII DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220565 5,59,460.00

1428
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220614 5,45,161.00
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1429 [CDFD] - CENTRE FOR DNA FINGERPRINTING AND DIAGNOSTICS (CDFD) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220400 9,08,000.00

1430 [CUKERALA] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220611 7,94,041.00

1431 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220456 7,36,129.00

1432 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220296 9,95,049.00

1433
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220569 6,87,194.00

1434 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220524 8,74,737.00

1435
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220540 5,52,323.00

1436
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220636 5,52,323.00

1437 [SUGTK] - Sikkim University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220166 5,11,730.00

1438 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220465 6,08,706.00

1439
[GJRA00005474] - SHRI SHAMJIBHAI HARJIBHAI TALAVIA CHARITABLE TRUST- DDUGKY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220172 5,11,730.00

1440 [GUJU] - Gujarat University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220066 6,86,866.00

1441 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220232 5,59,460.00

1442 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220021 5,59,460.00

1443 [SAURASHTRAUNI] - SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220180 6,03,120.00

1444 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220162 6,02,162.00

1445 [SGPGIMS] - Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220385 9,53,855.00

1446 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220290 5,59,460.00

1447 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220313 5,59,460.00

1448 [SUKM] - Shivaji University Kolhapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220093 5,59,460.00

1449 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220249 4,64,001.00

1450 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220069 6,07,190.00

1451 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220493 4,89,065.00

1452 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220169 6,98,609.00

1453 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190455 8,25,958.00

1454 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220067 6,83,398.00

1455 [CUOTAMILNADU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220061 6,64,721.00

1456 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220041 5,90,149.00

1457 [ISR] - Institute of Seismological Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190634 7,21,705.00

1458 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220005 5,11,730.00

1459 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190720 6,56,388.00

1460 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190617 6,89,715.00

1461 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190326 8,56,688.00

1462 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190313 8,20,292.00

1463 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190946 5,24,000.00

1464 [IIPDUN] - Indian Institute Of Petroleum (C.S.I.R.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190990 6,38,261.00

1465 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220117 5,59,460.00

1466 [j] - University Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190460 5,24,000.00

1467 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190695 7,76,678.00

1468 [RGU] - RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220198 7,53,710.00

1469 [ISR] - Institute of Seismological Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190321 4,51,432.00

1470 [AIMSRC] - Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham Kochi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190226 6,25,342.00

1471 [CMFRI] - Central Marine Fishries Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220045 5,59,460.00

1472 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190679 4,33,226.00

1473 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220203 9,85,533.00
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1474 [MU] - UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190592 7,32,024.00

1475 [CHARUSAT] - CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220010 5,94,992.00

1476 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220472 6,58,805.00

1477 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190757 5,99,815.00

1478 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220098 6,07,190.00

1479 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190630 6,95,712.00

1480 [UoP] - Savitribai Phule Pune University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220238 7,02,935.00

1481 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190721 6,57,411.00

1482 [MGUKKK] - MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220446 5,27,342.00

1483 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190651 9,75,227.00

1484 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190709 6,32,360.00

1485 [CIMAP] - CIMAP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220076 5,59,460.00

1486 [amu] - Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, UP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190755 9,79,280.00

1487 [CIMFR] - CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF MINING AND FUEL RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190572 5,04,500.00

1488 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190728 6,90,948.00

1489 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190680 4,44,500.00

1490 [SGPGIMS] - Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190708 8,09,221.00

1491 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190638 6,50,079.00

1492 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190685 6,92,000.00

1493 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190707 7,30,640.00

1494 [NIT07] - Malaviya National Institute of Technology, Jaipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190540 9,01,340.00

1495 [DTU] - Delhi Technological University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200341 6,56,603.00

1496 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190773 6,20,194.00

1497 [CCMB] - Centre for Cellular and Molecular Biology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190768 6,51,314.00

1498 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190719 8,26,120.00

1499 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190928 6,36,140.00

1500 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200521 5,93,870.00

1501 [ORKH00005948] - KALINGA INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY - PIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190921 5,87,366.00

1502 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190925 6,50,000.00

1503 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190814 6,07,034.00

1504 [ORKH00005948] - KALINGA INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY - PIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200356 6,34,889.00

1505 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190809 6,08,983.00

1506 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200604 4,64,000.00

1507 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190973 6,71,420.00

1508 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190900 5,90,000.00

1509 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190889 4,65,500.00

1510 [VSSUT] - Veer Surendra Sai University of Technology, Burla DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200502 4,73,682.00

1511 [WBKB00000818] - COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN UNIVERSITY NSS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190913 5,15,480.00

1512 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200532 8,07,152.00

1513 [IIIT] - Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190808 5,24,000.00

1514 [CCMB] - Centre for Cellular and Molecular Biology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190620 4,94,194.00

1515 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200600 5,12,120.00

1516 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190700 5,57,966.00

1517 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200370 6,13,789.00

1518 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190216 4,68,140.00

1519 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190519 5,48,170.00

1520 [nimr] - National Institute of Malaria Research, (ICMR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200210 10,68,889.00

1521 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190691 6,51,314.00
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1522 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200409 5,93,870.00

1523 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200276 6,92,000.00

1524 [UK] - University of Kalyani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200168 7,39,880.00

1525 [RKMVU] - Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220170 7,03,432.00

1526 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200394 6,29,867.00

1527 [WBPN00008965] - JIS University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220058 7,95,150.00

1528 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220342 4,77,567.00

1529 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220015 9,16,356.00

1530 [NITDURGAPUR] - National Institute of Technology,Durgapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220269 5,06,968.00

1531 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220127 6,95,023.00

1532 [aliah] - Aliah University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200416 7,98,054.00

1533
[ORGN00013874] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research  (IISER) Berhampur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220485 5,11,730.00

1534 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190758 4,83,355.00

1535 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220105 7,63,914.00

1536 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190736 6,54,144.00

1537 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190694 8,99,900.00

1538 [CLTBT] - University of calicut DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220278 2,90,936.00

1539 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190598 4,11,862.00

1540 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190930 10,78,359.00

1541 [DBRU] - Dibrugarh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220406 1,83,515.00

1542 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200447 6,86,540.00

1543 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190783 5,78,180.00

1544 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220277 6,07,190.00

1545 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190867 7,24,586.00

1546
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200527 5,41,613.00

1547 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190945 6,92,983.00

1548 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200349 6,32,360.00

1549 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190858 5,60,360.00

1550 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190832 8,79,524.00

1551 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200358 7,14,071.00

1552 [LUniv] - Lucknow University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190089 7,06,426.00

1553 [MKU] - Madurai Kamaraj University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190092 5,07,871.00

1554 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200421 8,67,470.00

1555 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190448 2,89,800.00

1556 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200415 8,30,600.00

1557 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190678 4,98,706.00

1558 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190548 3,75,483.00

1559 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200140 15,28,589.00

1560 [rgipt] - Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Petroleum Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190608 4,18,723.00

1561 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190775 4,10,516.00

1562 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200470 8,22,530.00

1563 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190738 3,78,000.00

1564 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190403 6,25,353.00

1565 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200485 6,92,000.00

1566 [skbupurulia] - SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190496 4,30,012.00

1567 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200549 6,86,540.00
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1568 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190618 5,45,960.00

1569 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190413 3,48,184.00

1570 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200330 5,24,000.00

1571 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190196 4,83,260.00

1572 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190537 4,06,495.00

1573 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200418 6,01,724.00

1574 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190493 6,88,098.00

1575 [ICMRNIN] - National Institute of Nutrition, Indian Council of Medical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190480 3,55,038.00

1576 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200407 6,74,448.00

1577 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200546 6,87,401.00

1578 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200051 5,24,000.00

1579 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190388 4,63,520.00

1580 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190389 4,63,520.00

1581 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200134 6,23,671.00

1582 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190792 5,24,000.00

1583 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200478 6,33,735.00

1584 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190965 6,10,490.00

1585 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200187 7,00,191.00

1586 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190380 3,07,226.00

1587 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190384 4,27,685.00

1588 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200162 6,09,091.00

1589 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190377 2,80,592.00

1590 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190180 6,29,000.00

1591 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200548 5,24,000.00

1592 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190181 3,51,800.00

1593 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190385 2,69,200.00

1594 [CUKERALA] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200059 6,69,740.00

1595 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200334 6,86,540.00

1596 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190583 2,99,097.00

1597 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200223 6,70,057.00

1598 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190322 2,43,600.00

1599 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200479 6,18,536.00

1600 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190279 31,918.00

1601 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190090 65,786.00

1602 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200525 6,86,540.00

1603 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190293 22,960.00

1604 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190036 2,398.00

1605 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200516 7,63,559.00

1606 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190904 5,78,180.00

1607 [AUS] - Assam University, Silchar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190463 4,74,860.00

1608 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190929 5,13,830.00

1609 [ACBR] - Dr. B. R. AMbedkar Center for Biomedical Research, University of Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200397 12,65,152.00

1610 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200119 6,81,920.00

1611 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200475 6,86,540.00

1612 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200236 9,69,368.00

1613 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200350 8,48,300.00

1614 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200362 6,07,190.00

1615 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200562 7,32,557.00
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1616
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200565 7,27,440.00

1617 [CSIO] - Central Scientific Instruments Organisation, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200308 13,43,600.00

1618 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200534 7,73,688.00

1619 [UK] - University of Kalyani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200283 6,86,540.00

1620 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200202 9,77,249.00

1621 [IGNTU] - Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak, M.P. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200043 8,15,984.00

1622 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200536 5,24,000.00

1623 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200381 6,32,360.00

1624 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200386 6,86,540.00

1625 [ARIES] - ARYABATTA RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF OBSERVATIONAL SCIENCES (ARIES) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200251 12,95,928.00

1626 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200101 6,86,540.00

1627 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200102 8,30,600.00

1628 [UK] - University of Kalyani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200180 8,05,708.00

1629 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200533 7,63,559.00

1630 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200131 7,00,084.00

1631 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200036 6,99,495.00

1632 [CUHP] - Central University of Himachal Pradesh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200537 6,60,286.00

1633 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200374 6,98,341.00

1634 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200520 10,80,902.00

1635 [ININ00006535] - Research Section, AIIMS New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200157 6,96,660.00

1636 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200293 7,77,260.00

1637 [CDFD] - CENTRE FOR DNA FINGERPRINTING AND DIAGNOSTICS (CDFD) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210760 4,64,000.00

1638 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210715 8,47,616.00

1639 [CIMFR] - CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF MINING AND FUEL RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210587 7,06,570.00

1640 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210476 8,93,292.00

1641 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210579 4,64,000.00

1642 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210696 5,11,730.00

1643 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210463 6,43,510.00

1644 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200095 7,01,076.00

1645 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210629 5,59,460.00

1646 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210650 8,90,835.00

1647 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200003 9,52,400.00

1648 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210538 9,76,303.00

1649 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200158 6,86,540.00

1650 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200089 10,78,400.00

1651 [GJGA00002933] - NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210480 7,72,616.00

1652 [MU] - UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200143 9,22,760.00

1653 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200047 6,32,557.00

1654 [NIPERHYD] - NIPER HYDERABAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200192 9,08,790.00

1655 [TNCH00002803] - GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210576 8,31,175.00

1656 [PR] - Physical Research Laboratory Navarangpura DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200117 9,05,042.00

1657 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210657 5,33,821.00

1658 [ICMRNIN] - National Institute of Nutrition, Indian Council of Medical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200189 6,86,540.00

1659 [DRPDKV] - Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Krishi Vidyapeeth, Akola DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210016 5,07,290.00

1660 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210562 8,90,333.00

1661 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210511 6,03,120.00

1662 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200203 6,86,540.00
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1663 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200110 6,81,920.00

1664 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200228 6,32,360.00

1665 [IIPDUN] - Indian Institute Of Petroleum (C.S.I.R.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200152 6,32,360.00

1666 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200034 8,00,103.00

1667 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200207 6,81,920.00

1668 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200103 6,88,235.00

1669 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200292 7,23,080.00

1670 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200099 5,24,000.00

1671 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200100 6,50,000.00

1672 [SGPGIMS] - Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210497 7,77,761.00

1673 [JMIND] - JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200165 13,26,620.00

1674 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200126 5,24,000.00

1675 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210704 7,16,328.00

1676 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210432 6,02,064.00

1677 [PR] - Physical Research Laboratory Navarangpura DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200118 6,86,540.00

1678 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210515 6,62,706.00

1679 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200135 7,25,123.00

1680 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210672 6,07,494.00

1681 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200111 7,19,227.00

1682 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210151 5,52,036.00

1683 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200016 5,36,800.00

1684 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210563 6,00,602.00

1685 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200020 9,29,720.00

1686 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210412 5,50,580.00

1687 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200038 8,30,600.00

1688 [CLTBT] - University of calicut DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210671 11,64,634.00

1689 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200130 6,86,540.00

1690 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200200 8,80,160.00

1691 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210536 4,64,000.00

1692
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210486 8,31,717.00

1693 [IBAB] - Institute of Bioinformatics ans Applied Biotechnology1 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200145 6,86,540.00

1694 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210394 5,50,580.00

1695 [wing] - WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200467 6,96,406.00

1696 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210647 5,33,643.00

1697 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200476 7,96,682.00

1698 [GUJU] - Gujarat University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210665 7,02,094.00

1699 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200369 6,86,540.00

1700 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210666 6,07,190.00

1701 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200535 7,63,559.00

1702 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210296 4,75,129.00

1703 [SUGTK] - Sikkim University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210129 5,11,730.00

1704 [CUBP] - Central University of South Bihar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210178 6,15,640.00

1705 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210642 8,72,929.00

1706 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210358 7,27,657.00

1707 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210384 6,32,720.00

1708 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210214 6,56,190.00

1709 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210125 5,79,048.00
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1710 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210279 7,62,740.00

1711 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210351 7,28,090.00

1712 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210611 6,43,032.00

1713 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210585 6,98,610.00

1714 [TNCH00008744] - VELLORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210149 5,11,730.00

1715 [UASR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210018 6,32,360.00

1716 [UBKV] - UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210032 5,11,730.00

1717 [DEI] - Dayalbagh Educational Institute (Deemed University) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210123 6,32,360.00

1718 [THSTI] - Translational Health Science and Technology Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210365 7,12,933.00

1719 [GJGA00002933] - NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210043 8,93,507.00

1720 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210170 6,50,000.00

1721 [PR] - Physical Research Laboratory Navarangpura DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210388 6,86,520.00

1722 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210209 7,34,638.00

1723 [VNIT] - VISVESVARAYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210381 7,71,174.00

1724 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210431 7,29,823.00

1725 [NIT-Delhi] - National Institute of Technology, Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210399 6,07,190.00

1726 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210155 6,50,000.00

1727 [IGNTU] - Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak, M.P. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210013 9,51,140.00

1728 [PR] - Physical Research Laboratory Navarangpura DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210441 6,86,420.00

1729 [CHARUSAT] - CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210087 5,78,180.00

1730 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210340 7,33,310.00

1731 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210229 7,82,712.00

1732 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210446 6,43,214.00

1733 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210184 6,32,360.00

1734 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210658 6,98,190.00

1735 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210343 6,71,935.00

1736 [NIAB] - National Institute of Animal Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210483 7,05,790.00

1737 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210363 8,34,100.00

1738 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210524 6,28,280.00

1739
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210488 8,38,822.00

1740 [GITAM] - GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210570 5,59,460.00

1741 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210009 6,62,789.00

1742 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210138 7,25,061.00

1743 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170004 5,42,595.00

1744 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170660 4,58,968.00

1745 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170996 54,194.00

1746 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180736 6,19,880.00

1747 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180546 5,24,000.00

1748 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180764 1,42,133.00

1749 [amu] - Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, UP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180778 76,786.00

1750 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180508 27,094.00

1751 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180080 90,779.00

1752 [CSIO] - Central Scientific Instruments Organisation, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180134 66,001.00

1753 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180330 6,10,990.00

1754 [NITWRANGAL] - National Institute of Technology,Warangal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200233 6,32,360.00

1755 [CIFT] - Central Institute of Fishries Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200028 6,32,360.00

1756 [GGSIPU] - Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220301 10,03,843.00
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1757 [DTU] - Delhi Technological University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180312 20,000.00

1758
[HRSP00001849] - Ashoka University (International Foundation for Research and Education) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200555 5,03,960.00

1759 [cujranchi] - Central University of Jharkhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190915 6,61,083.00

1760 [WBUD00002750] - RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190457 2,15,414.00

1761 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190844 4,67,000.00

1762 [NAUNI] - Navsari Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220646 5,08,400.00

1763
[HRSP00001849] - Ashoka University (International Foundation for Research and Education) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220658 5,08,400.00

1764 [WBPD00000054] - KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 18 CH 304 3,48,711.00

1765 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 MA 142 9,16,000.00

1766 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 PH 248 5,62,500.00

1767 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 PH 248a 87,500.00

1768 [cuofpunjab] - Central University of Punjab DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 ENG 281 18,27,951.00

1769 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 ENG 289 6,50,000.00

1770 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 EAS 78 6,50,000.00

1771 [TNCH00003894] - IIITDM Kurnool project accounts DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 MS 160 11,45,177.00

1772 [IITPKD] - Indian Institute of Technology, Palakkad DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 MS 162 30,44,781.00

1773 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 MA 151 7,00,000.00

1774 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 PH 249 32,03,000.00

1775 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 PH 250 31,86,849.00

1776 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 PH 262 28,77,235.00

1777 [griphy] - The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 339 28,29,089.00

1778 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 341 22,86,000.00

1779 [KABN00012501] - Chanakya University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 349 7,00,000.00

1780 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 349a 1,25,300.00

1781 [NIBMG] - National Institute of Biomedical Genomics DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSBM 241 31,41,668.00

1782 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 161 34,88,800.00

1783 [GASG00000340] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GOA DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 362 25,82,096.00

1784 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 364 10,97,785.00

1785 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 324 11,54,778.00

1786 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 EAS 98 12,89,418.00

1787 [DCRUST] - Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science & Technology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 EAS 100 31,65,452.00

1788 [ILS] - Institute of Life Sciences DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 LSPA 146 30,86,400.00

1789 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MA 176 23,79,000.00

1790 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MA 186 23,28,994.00

1791 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 360 50,17,177.00

1792 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 373 23,19,839.00

1793 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 335 7,00,000.00

1794 [UDSC75] - University of Delhi South campus DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSPA 156 27,65,112.00

1795 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 112 22,47,333.00

1796
[ACTREC] - ADVANCED CENTRE FOR TREATMENT, RESEARCH AND EDUCATION IN CANCER DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSBM 271 25,12,287.00

1797 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MA 192 23,45,323.00

1798 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 CH 396 27,71,991.00

1799 [NIT-Manipur] - National Institute of Technology, Manipur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MS 203 30,86,533.00

1800 [NRCPB] - National Research Centre on Plant Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 LSPA 162 28,11,315.00

1801 [NIAS] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 EAS 86 16,19,161.00

1802 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 PH 279 27,15,050.00
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1803 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 319 30,58,824.00

1804 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MA 203 23,28,080.00

1805 [IIITDMJ] - Indian Institute of Information Technology, Jabalpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MS  171 30,46,900.00

1806 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220560 6,22,268.00

1807 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220596 6,92,779.00

1808 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220537 5,77,388.00

1809 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220567 7,18,608.00

1810 [BITSPH] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220526 7,99,220.00

1811 [RGCB] - Rajiv Gandhi Centre for Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220378 8,98,489.00

1812 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220497 9,43,699.00

1813 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220338 9,69,467.00

1814 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220558 7,73,928.00

1815 [clcrblr] - CENTRE FOR NANO AND SOFT MATTER SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220633 7,08,749.00

1816 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220556 7,54,223.00

1817 [griphy] - The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220240 6,07,060.00

1818 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220034 6,49,000.00

1819 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220103 8,61,941.00

1820 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220352 4,64,000.00

1821 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220085 6,81,073.00

1822 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220139 7,67,625.00

1823 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220165 7,34,651.00

1824 [CHARUSAT] - CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220011 6,72,347.00

1825 [UPBN00003797] - Banda University of Agriculture and Technology, Banda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220104 7,15,982.00

1826 [NBUBIF] - University of North Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220513 5,59,460.00

1827 [RUGEOL] - RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220036 6,77,765.00

1828 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220185 6,81,723.00

1829 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220252 5,59,460.00

1830 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220109 12,66,566.00

1831 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220134 8,50,544.00

1832 [CUOTAMILNADU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220231 6,63,640.00

1833 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220303 7,88,765.00

1834 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220125 6,90,440.00

1835
[AUW] - Avinashilingam Institute for Home Science and Higher Education for Women DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220035 5,59,460.00

1836 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220068 6,07,190.00

1837 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220022 5,11,730.00

1838 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220126 8,45,971.00

1839 [UPBN00003797] - Banda University of Agriculture and Technology, Banda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220116 7,14,681.00

1840 [THAPARUNI] - Thapar Institute of Engineering & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190908 6,15,018.00

1841 [THAPARUNI] - Thapar Institute of Engineering & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190256 4,39,160.00

1842 [THAPARUNI] - Thapar Institute of Engineering & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190242 30,900.00

1843 [NIBMG] - National Institute of Biomedical Genomics DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200372 7,41,084.00

1844 [NITWRANGAL] - National Institute of Technology,Warangal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200298 3,94,098.00

1845 [THAPARUNI] - Thapar Institute of Engineering & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200042 10,23,627.00

1846
[IIITDM] - Indian Institute of Information Technology Design and Manufacturing 
Kancheepuram

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210417 5,59,161.00

1847 [THAPARUNI] - Thapar Institute of Engineering & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210115 5,11,730.00

1848 [CIFE] - Central Institute of Fisheries Education, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180630 8,02,320.00
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1849 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 PH 304 7,00,000.00

1850
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 LSPA 166 18,79,167.00

1851 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230180 5,74,180.00

1852 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230073 6,39,158.00

1853 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230082 5,95,290.00

1854 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230050 4,99,806.00

1855 [CUKERALA] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230135 6,69,147.00

1856 [IASST] - INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDY IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230109 6,26,460.00

1857 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230120 6,07,190.00

1858 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230177 5,68,093.00

1859 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230152 6,90,439.00

1860 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230013 8,75,070.00

1861 [CSIO] - Central Scientific Instruments Organisation, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230182 7,50,380.00

1862 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230031 7,81,627.00

1863 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230110 7,75,612.00

1864 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230111 7,84,736.00

1865 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230138 7,59,057.00

1866 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230078 4,64,000.00

1867 [BAMU] - BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230091 5,38,370.00

1868 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200564 5,60,452.00

1869 [CUHP] - Central University of Himachal Pradesh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200139 12,27,504.00

1870 [SPUVVN] - Sardar Patel University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230123 6,92,565.00

1871 [PONDIUNI] - Pondicherry University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230086 7,97,477.00

1872 [IITTP] - Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 20/2025 26/IFA 23 MS 199 7,00,000.00

1873 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2016/IF160617 5,52,100.00

1874 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180961 6,99,167.00

1875 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180992 6,77,871.00

1876 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180893 6,60,080.00

1877 [173] - VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180939 5,70,564.00

1878 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180609 2,83,473.00

1879 [HPU] - Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla- DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180179 20,000.00

1880 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180162 1,30,960.00

1881
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200406 7,23,921.00

1882 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200457 10,69,411.00

1883 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200425 6,05,000.00

1884 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200302 9,03,907.00

1885 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200146 8,30,599.00

1886 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200078 7,36,329.00

1887 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200087 7,36,329.00

1888 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200542 6,86,540.00

1889
[M.M.M.U.T.] - MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY GORAKH[UR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200127 7,38,696.00

1890 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200439 8,30,600.00

1891 [amu] - Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, UP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200597 11,18,925.00

1892 [KSHEMA] - NUCSER, KSHEMA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200354 10,48,192.00

1893 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200346 6,81,920.00

1894 [hnbgsrigahuttar] - HNB Garhwal University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200561 7,26,398.00
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1895 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200097 10,29,742.00

1896
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200589 8,53,777.00

1897 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200306 10,59,036.00

1898 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200405 8,75,666.00

1899 [RRL] - Advanced Materials and Processes Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200514 7,81,040.00

1900
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200586 10,40,612.00

1901 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200552 7,33,910.00

1902 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200496 10,73,982.00

1903 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200408 9,10,224.00

1904 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200307 7,15,832.00

1905 [CIBA] - Central Institute of Brakishwater Aquaculture DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200361 6,07,190.00

1906 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200072 6,81,920.00

1907 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200311 7,81,040.00

1908 [RRL] - Advanced Materials and Processes Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200509 7,81,040.00

1909 [NIT02] - MNNIT Allahabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200493 7,43,363.00

1910 [AVVPBLR] - Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham Bangalore Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200584 8,27,510.00

1911 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200578 6,32,360.00

1912 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200314 10,86,042.00

1913 [CESSTVM] - National Centre for Earth Science Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200471 5,59,460.00

1914 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200461 9,78,710.00

1915 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200161 5,73,140.00

1916 [IIA] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200268 6,86,540.00

1917 [NIPERHYD] - NIPER HYDERABAD DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 18 CH 305 50,000.00

1918 [MHMC00005351] - HOMI BHABHA NATIONAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 18 MS 153 22,46,000.00

1919 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200063 7,50,859.00

1920
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200324 6,71,420.00

1921 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200226 7,84,400.00

1922 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200267 7,77,260.00

1923
[CMETT] - CENTRE FOR MATERIALS FOR ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY(C-MET),THRISSUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200300 7,81,040.00

1924 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200301 5,28,335.00

1925 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200419 6,23,286.00

1926 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200508 9,98,920.00

1927 [CCSU] - Ch. Charan Singh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200023 6,35,606.00

1928 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200086 6,50,000.00

1929 [JSSMC09] - Jagadguru Sri Shivarathreeshwara University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200201 34,560.00

1930 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200451 5,95,055.00

1931 [HERF] - Hyderabad Eye Research Foundation L V Prasad Eye Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200557 5,93,870.00

1932 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200050 6,23,960.00

1933 [IIEST01] - Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology - Shibpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200045 7,34,554.00

1934 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 MA 133 5,76,994.00

1935 [IITPKD] - Indian Institute of Technology, Palakkad DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 MA 141 6,50,000.00

1936 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 PH 242 13,90,067.00

1937 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 CH 329 6,50,000.00

1938 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190671 7,46,684.00

1939 [BITSPG] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Goa Campus DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 MA 150 7,62,154.00

Page 42 of 75



1940 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 PH 257 12,56,385.00

1941 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 335 7,39,499.00

1942 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 348 7,00,000.00

1943 [IIEST01] - Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology - Shibpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 EAS 85 28,10,334.00

1944 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSBM 249 29,98,590.00

1945
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190701 5,57,214.00

1946 [IBAB] - Institute of Bioinformatics ans Applied Biotechnology1 DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSBM 250 31,89,968.00

1947 [NCBS] - National Centre for Biological Sciences DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSPA 139 25,72,650.00

1948 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 323 22,89,871.00

1949 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 328 24,80,947.00

1950 [NCAOR] - National Centre for Polar & Ocean Research DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 EAS 94 31,97,744.00

1951 [PECUT] - PEC University of Technology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 EAS 96 31,03,742.00

1952 [SCTIMST] - Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190689 6,68,498.00

1953 [PONDIUNI] - Pondicherry University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MS 176 31,14,229.00

1954 [NITK] - National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190931 6,49,839.00

1955 [KAUNI] - Kerala Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190955 5,50,580.00

1956 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 PH 289 23,62,174.00

1957 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190897 6,53,005.00

1958 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 369 23,33,717.00

1959 [Registrarauchennai] - ANNA UNIVERSITY - CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 379 23,34,452.00

1960 [MHMC00005351] - HOMI BHABHA NATIONAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 341 36,21,220.00

1961 [IIEST01] - Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology - Shibpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 348 10,18,883.00

1962 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 106 7,00,000.00

1963 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 113 11,98,141.00

1964 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190767 4,18,839.00

1965 [VSSUT] - Veer Surendra Sai University of Technology, Burla DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190611 5,11,431.00

1966 [MHPU00014546] - National Institute of Virology, Pune DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSBM 264 21,18,056.00

1967
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190586 3,79,032.00

1968 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190766 5,03,930.00

1969 [ININ00006535] - Research Section, AIIMS New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSBM 267 41,57,844.00

1970 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190739 5,98,218.00

1971 [OUAT] - Orissa University of Agriculture & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190270 5,47,003.00

1972 [RRL] - Advanced Materials and Processes Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190649 7,30,884.00

1973 [NIAS] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190452 6,71,420.00

1974 [RCB] - REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSBM 269 23,59,542.00

1975 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190641 6,60,121.00

1976 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190351 5,25,467.00

1977 [HCRI] - Harish-Chandra Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 189 39,25,560.00

1978 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190636 6,86,540.00

1979 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190988 6,86,540.00

1980 [IIEST01] - Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology - Shibpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190565 5,76,080.00

1981 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190349 6,23,540.00

1982 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MA 196 23,10,649.00

1983 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190218 13,22,385.00

1984 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 ENG 370 27,72,173.00

1985 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 EAS 117 32,13,806.00
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1986 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 EAS 124 28,09,092.00

1987 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190993 5,24,000.00

1988 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190640 5,47,398.00

1989
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 EAS 125 22,19,600.00

1990 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190826 6,63,569.00

1991 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190967 7,60,400.00

1992 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MS 197 29,59,963.00

1993 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190863 6,93,535.00

1994 [AmritaVV] - Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190974 5,62,160.00

1995 [AmritaVV] - Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190953 5,62,160.00

1996 [NICHE] - Noorul Islam Center for Higher Education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190811 4,50,680.00

1997 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190958 7,85,598.00

1998 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190840 6,49,280.00

1999 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190787 6,62,857.00

2000 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MS 200 28,92,897.00

2001 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190914 5,90,000.00

2002 [NCBS] - National Centre for Biological Sciences DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 TRS 01 27,85,758.00

2003 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190943 6,30,981.00

2004 [aliah] - Aliah University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190839 7,72,480.00

2005 [APGU00006854] - Vellore Institute of Technology Andhra Pradesh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190335 3,73,380.00

2006 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190500 4,87,663.00

2007 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190590 4,48,154.00

2008 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190387 3,17,389.00

2009 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190409 4,66,516.00

2010 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190932 6,89,987.00

2011 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190469 2,82,988.00

2012 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190213 1,42,800.00

2013
[CMETT] - CENTRE FOR MATERIALS FOR ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY(C-MET),THRISSUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190024 1,328.00

2014 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190085 20,000.00

2015 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190117 18,130.00

2016 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190236 23,360.00

2017 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190364 23,500.00

2018 [NITWRANGAL] - National Institute of Technology,Warangal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190601 22,124.00

2019 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190189 3,476.00

2020 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190935 2,86,620.00

2021 [AUK] - Alagappa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190083 5,70,891.00

2022 [bsip] - Birbal Sahni Institute of Palaeobotany DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190790 5,63,960.00

2023 [STTRCC] - National Institute for Research in Tuberculosis DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230221 5,97,200.00

2024 [NITMEGHALAYA] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180387 5,75,000.00

2025 [IIITLUCK] - Indian Institute of Information Technology, Society, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210202 6,19,330.00

2026 [APWG00007855] - COMPTROLLER, Dr. YSR HORTICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220124 4,87,047.00

2027
[CHCH00000426] - PRINCIPAL, GOSWAMI GANESH DUTTA SANATAN DHARAM COLLEGE, 
SECTOR 32, CHANDIGARH

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190937 6,13,520.00

2028 [KADH00002705] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DHARWAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190711 8,91,774.00

2029
[ACTREC] - ADVANCED CENTRE FOR TREATMENT, RESEARCH AND EDUCATION IN CANCER DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210713 7,65,579.00

2030 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210698 5,90,010.00
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2031 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210655 5,59,460.00

2032 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210389 7,16,120.00

2033 [WBUT] - Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210194 7,87,955.00

2034
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210532 5,32,750.00

2035
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210589 7,80,367.00

2036 [GGSIPU] - Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210508 7,47,227.00

2037 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210612 7,67,736.00

2038 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210303 7,49,331.00

2039 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210751 6,91,480.00

2040 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210753 6,07,190.00

2041
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210578 6,29,657.00

2042
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210638 6,24,382.00

2043 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210373 7,92,640.00

2044
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210547 5,32,393.00

2045 [DTU] - Delhi Technological University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210228 8,42,892.00

2046 [ARIES] - ARYABATTA RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF OBSERVATIONAL SCIENCES (ARIES) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210693 6,00,000.00

2047 [ARIES] - ARYABATTA RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF OBSERVATIONAL SCIENCES (ARIES) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210402 8,41,938.00

2048 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210552 7,64,788.00

2049 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210498 5,16,581.00

2050 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210649 5,32,393.00

2051 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210534 4,64,000.00

2052 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210656 5,34,161.00

2053 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210211 5,52,034.00

2054 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210754 5,71,520.00

2055
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210555 6,31,335.00

2056
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210599 4,64,000.00

2057 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210396 6,93,313.00

2058 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210152 5,24,000.00

2059 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210206 6,50,000.00

2060 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210073 9,23,682.00

2061 [CMETP] - Centre for Materials For Electronic Technology (C-MET) Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210386 8,67,596.00

2062 [KAUNI] - Kerala Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210037 5,59,460.00

2063 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210268 6,89,364.00

2064 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210052 5,37,125.00

2065 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210305 6,14,867.00

2066 [NBUBIF] - University of North Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210064 12,33,475.00

2067 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210197 5,24,000.00

2068 [KAUNI] - Kerala Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210054 10,83,380.00

2069 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210175 7,95,150.00

2070 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210144 6,86,540.00

2071 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210217 7,17,200.00

2072 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210028 8,45,979.00

2073 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210620 6,43,442.00
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2074 [MU] - UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210124 11,71,070.00

2075 [UoP] - Savitribai Phule Pune University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210415 6,86,540.00

2076 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210401 9,81,334.00

2077 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210338 6,14,946.00

2078 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210039 7,68,391.00

2079 [HERF] - Hyderabad Eye Research Foundation L V Prasad Eye Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210307 6,86,540.00

2080 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210238 5,78,180.00

2081 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210327 7,06,368.00

2082 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210559 5,35,129.00

2083 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210077 5,78,180.00

2084 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210533 5,57,615.00

2085 [KAUNI] - Kerala Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210249 5,23,920.00

2086 [IIITKK] - Indian Institute of Information Technology, Kottayam, Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210201 5,21,202.00

2087 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210227 4,71,174.00

2088 [TCE] - THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210192 5,56,705.00

2089
[GJMA00003060] - INDRASHIL UNIVERSITY MANAGED BY SHREE SARASWAT EDUCATION 
SANSTHAN

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200053 5,03,960.00

2090 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 PH 277 33,36,269.00

2091 [LNMIIT] - LNM Institute of Information Technology, Jaipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190299 5,75,738.00

2092 [ARIES] - ARYABATTA RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF OBSERVATIONAL SCIENCES (ARIES) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190550 10,79,667.00

2093 [cuofpunjab] - Central University of Punjab DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190498 6,82,228.00

2094 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180942 2,87,209.00

2095 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180977 2,60,414.00

2096 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180318 2,35,853.00

2097 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180887 2,52,566.00

2098 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180064 79,583.00

2099 [rmrims] - Rajendra Memorial Research Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200357 6,38,937.00

2100 [NBFGR] - NATIONAL BUREAU OF FISH GENETIC RESOURCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200327 6,00,957.00

2101 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200154 7,15,861.00

2102 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200015 6,43,258.00

2103 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200032 5,26,677.00

2104 [JNUI] - Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200498 5,53,032.00

2105 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200120 5,07,420.00

2106 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200398 13,70,006.00

2107 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200433 6,86,540.00

2108 [WBPS00008755] - DAIMOND HARBOUR WOMENS UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200348 10,91,423.00

2109 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200186 5,89,971.00

2110 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200566 6,01,803.00

2111 [DBUTT] - Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200178 8,22,240.00

2112 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200410 6,07,190.00

2113 [ACBR] - Dr. B. R. AMbedkar Center for Biomedical Research, University of Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200339 7,63,150.00

2114 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200239 9,53,378.00

2115 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200142 5,78,180.00

2116 [BITSPG] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Goa Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200469 6,99,608.00

2117 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200309 6,86,540.00

2118 [UKDD00003564] - DOON UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200420 6,44,800.00

2119 [KUNRDMS] - Kumaun University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200528 5,78,180.00

2120 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200592 7,01,920.00
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2121 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200426 6,92,040.00

2122 [NBUBIF] - University of North Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200400 10,37,649.00

2123 [PSGIAS] - PSG Institute of Advanced Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200094 8,40,193.00

2124 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200205 7,37,012.00

2125 [iust] - Islamic University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200474 6,52,720.00

2126 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200443 7,05,596.00

2127
[ARIMACS] - AGHARKAR RESEARCH INSTITURE (MAHARASHTRA ASSOCIATION FOR THE 
CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200353 7,89,631.00

2128 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200026 10,88,320.00

2129 [iust] - Islamic University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200321 5,15,480.00

2130 [DBUTT] - Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200318 12,81,916.00

2131 [NIPERKOL] - National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Kolkata DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200184 8,63,200.00

2132 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200074 7,95,142.00

2133 [knru] - kannur university DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200137 8,01,040.00

2134 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200105 7,75,902.00

2135 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200222 6,86,540.00

2136 [NIAS] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200170 7,56,880.00

2137 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200052 11,64,938.00

2138 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200225 9,19,542.00

2139 [173] - VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200281 11,50,975.00

2140 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200014 6,25,494.00

2141 [NITJAMSHD] - National Institute of Technology,Jamshedpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200104 9,49,720.00

2142 [NBUBIF] - University of North Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200179 7,04,083.00

2143 [KABN00003741] - CENTRE FOR BRAIN RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200172 6,86,540.00

2144 [RKMRCNDP] - Ramakrishna Mission Residential College DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220078 6,07,190.00

2145 [RKMRCNDP] - Ramakrishna Mission Residential College DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190397 3,75,927.00

2146 [NISER] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 MA 137 6,50,000.00

2147 [ININ00006535] - Research Section, AIIMS New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 LSBM 225 21,10,774.00

2148
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 342 7,00,000.00

2149 [NIPERKOL] - National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Kolkata DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 343 31,32,859.00

2150 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 CH 347 7,00,000.00

2151 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190425 7,09,692.00

2152
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190629 7,87,483.00

2153 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 PH 252 23,45,883.00

2154 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190253 4,02,336.00

2155 [HRRO00000923] - Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190621 5,66,000.00

2156 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 PH 256 7,00,000.00

2157 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190585 6,42,043.00

2158 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190676 7,08,782.00

2159 [CUKASH] - Central University Of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 PH 266 32,76,000.00

2160 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190522 4,53,000.00

2161 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 ENG 297 22,84,166.00

2162 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 ENG 302 7,00,000.00

2163 [NII] - National Institute of Immunology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSBM 242 33,64,744.00

2164 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 158 7,77,104.00

2165 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 164 7,00,000.00

2166 [NISER] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 168 30,55,833.00
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2167 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 353 10,10,318.00

2168 [CMERI] - Council of Scientific & Industrial Research(CSIR)-CMERI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 355 36,20,974.00

2169 [NITMEGHALAYA] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 361 7,00,000.00

2170 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 PH 268 7,00,000.00

2171 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 LSBM 260 32,33,014.00

2172 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MS 173 22,60,600.00

2173 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MA 172 23,74,775.00

2174 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MA 187 8,16,441.00

2175 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190737 6,92,678.00

2176 [MSU] - Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Tirunelveli DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190070 2,27,816.00

2177 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190688 7,05,680.00

2178 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190759 10,11,002.00

2179 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190664 5,24,000.00

2180 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190615 4,74,500.00

2181 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 377 13,08,323.00

2182 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190725 4,38,415.00

2183 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190674 6,94,211.00

2184 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 PH 290 24,69,189.00

2185 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190744 7,99,149.00

2186 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190666 7,36,758.00

2187 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190462 6,03,299.00

2188 [SPMRRC] - Ramnarain Ruia College, Matunga, Mumbai 400 019 DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 PH 296 35,05,806.00

2189 [IIIT] - Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190672 5,83,190.00

2190 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190751 10,32,397.00

2191 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190459 6,03,299.00

2192 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 337 29,08,560.00

2193 [ININ00006535] - Research Section, AIIMS New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 342 27,47,333.00

2194 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190614 5,49,560.00

2195 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 352 7,49,980.00

2196 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190633 5,95,013.00

2197 [CUG2009] - Central University of Gujarat DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190588 9,74,330.00

2198 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 353 14,00,000.00

2199 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190228 4,31,564.00

2200
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190533 3,56,828.00

2201 [MPBP00002490] - Rajiv Gandhi Prodyogiki Viahwavidyalaya, Bhopal (M.P.) DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSBM 263 28,00,915.00

2202 [NIT-Manipur] - National Institute of Technology, Manipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190850 5,62,275.00

2203 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190944 7,89,910.00

2204 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190836 4,73,000.00

2205 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 104 23,77,330.00

2206 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 111 22,85,793.00

2207 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSPA 159 23,61,364.00

2208 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 CH 388 9,12,200.00

2209 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 CH 394 22,20,065.00

2210 [SUGTK] - Sikkim University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190981 6,03,396.00

2211 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190778 7,87,480.00

2212 [DEI] - Dayalbagh Educational Institute (Deemed University) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190838 5,58,957.00

2213 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190652 6,16,840.00
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2214 [NISER] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 PH 306 30,23,033.00

2215 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190517 9,89,023.00

2216 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190732 5,49,934.00

2217 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 ENG 360 7,84,423.00

2218 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MS 198 27,73,598.00

2219 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190667 7,25,415.00

2220 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190774 4,86,720.00

2221 [UK] - University of Kalyani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190750 5,13,251.00

2222 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190731 5,81,960.00

2223 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190658 6,97,242.00

2224 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190593 9,82,000.00

2225 [JUG] - Jiwaji University, Gwalior DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190470 12,42,012.00

2226 [DBUTT] - Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190503 6,79,448.00

2227 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190567 4,09,167.00

2228 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190985 6,52,360.00

2229 [CCSU] - Ch. Charan Singh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190098 1,23,455.00

2230
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190442 2,72,000.00

2231 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190551 5,08,316.00

2232 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190645 5,30,246.00

2233 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190532 4,77,970.00

2234 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190610 4,77,418.00

2235 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190543 3,95,927.00

2236 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190584 3,26,600.00

2237 [IIPDUN] - Indian Institute Of Petroleum (C.S.I.R.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190381 2,44,000.00

2238 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190558 5,74,674.00

2239 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190261 6,18,220.00

2240 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190197 3,73,380.00

2241 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190473 4,06,495.00

2242 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190429 3,77,116.00

2243 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190393 3,95,927.00

2244 [IIIT] - Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190450 3,81,974.00

2245 [DBUTT] - Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190122 82,776.00

2246 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190276 20,000.00

2247 [CUH123029] - Central University of Haryana DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190028 3,22,140.00

2248 [cujranchi] - Central University of Jharkhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190902 4,47,241.00

2249 [SUKM] - Shivaji University Kolhapur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190812 86,650.00

2250 [ASKR00008643] - Assam Science and Technology University, Kamrup, Guwahati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190138 4,15,286.00

2251 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190164 68,745.00

2252 [LNMIIT] - LNM Institute of Information Technology, Jaipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190560 77,993.00

2253 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190430 3,87,220.00

2254 [CBRI] - Central Building Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190580 3,41,860.00

2255 [TIFR] - TATA INSTITUTE OF FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 18 MA 128 4,29,240.00

2256 [DBUTT] - Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210722 9,89,716.00

2257 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210723 8,90,285.00

2258 [MNWI00001734] - M/S NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210765 5,72,060.00

2259
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210523 6,17,277.00
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2260 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210580 6,99,644.00

2261 [CCMB] - Centre for Cellular and Molecular Biology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210499 5,18,516.00

2262 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210537 8,74,927.00

2263 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210609 8,47,432.00

2264 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210567 6,07,190.00

2265 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210367 7,26,576.00

2266 [DSTNSTIP1P2AU] - Unversity Of Allahabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210604 12,00,559.00

2267 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210248 5,93,870.00

2268 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210639 8,44,071.00

2269 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210029 5,93,870.00

2270 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210445 6,03,637.00

2271 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210543 8,64,231.00

2272 [wing] - WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210583 8,42,798.00

2273 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210641 10,52,398.00

2274 [SCTIMST] - Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210496 7,92,993.00

2275 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210553 8,32,419.00

2276 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210619 6,30,790.00

2277 [SUNIVFST] - Sambalpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210528 5,84,212.00

2278 [UKDD00003564] - DOON UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210531 6,38,675.00

2279 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210746 5,59,472.00

2280 [ARIES] - ARYABATTA RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF OBSERVATIONAL SCIENCES (ARIES) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210727 7,94,355.00

2281 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210730 6,43,137.00

2282 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210752 7,95,020.00

2283 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210481 5,43,333.00

2284 [ICMRNIN] - National Institute of Nutrition, Indian Council of Medical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210451 6,07,952.00

2285 [NITMEGHALAYA] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210667 7,04,982.00

2286 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210634 7,35,454.00

2287 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210546 5,51,550.00

2288 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210610 5,82,875.00

2289
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210520 6,10,203.00

2290 [PONDIUNI] - Pondicherry University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210457 7,97,235.00

2291 [wing] - WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210598 8,76,535.00

2292 [SSSI] - Sri Sathya Sai Institute of Higher Learning DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190950 4,77,214.00

2293 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210628 5,28,677.00

2294
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210545 6,27,499.00

2295
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210584 6,03,355.00

2296 [KABN00003741] - CENTRE FOR BRAIN RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210320 7,30,907.00

2297 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210267 7,97,000.00

2298 [RGCB] - Rajiv Gandhi Centre for Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210395 6,32,157.00

2299 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210410 8,11,171.00

2300 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210434 7,64,041.00

2301 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210219 6,23,167.00

2302 [CUOTAMILNADU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210374 6,47,290.00

2303 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210240 7,41,571.00

2304 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210046 5,44,000.00

2305 [iust] - Islamic University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210375 5,90,930.00
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2306 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210079 5,24,000.00

2307 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210298 6,89,193.00

2308 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210134 6,52,727.00

2309 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210354 7,33,910.00

2310 [NIAS] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210294 7,78,100.00

2311 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210332 7,62,074.00

2312 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210275 6,89,766.00

2313 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210207 6,28,883.00

2314 [NIPERKOL] - National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Kolkata DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210283 9,31,102.00

2315 [SAURASHTRAUNI] - SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210094 7,38,669.00

2316 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210121 8,34,510.00

2317 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210623 6,62,506.00

2318 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210172 9,14,694.00

2319 [WBPS00008755] - DAIMOND HARBOUR WOMENS UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210101 7,64,244.00

2320 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210581 7,07,507.00

2321 [Registrarauchennai] - ANNA UNIVERSITY - CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210120 6,54,180.00

2322 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210234 7,12,000.00

2323 [IBAB] - Institute of Bioinformatics ans Applied Biotechnology1 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210061 7,06,540.00

2324 [PONDIUNI] - Pondicherry University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210213 8,01,040.00

2325 [JMIND] - JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210300 11,46,105.00

2326 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210199 5,24,000.00

2327 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210360 7,47,660.00

2328 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210325 8,31,030.00

2329 [NICHE] - Noorul Islam Center for Higher Education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210130 5,11,730.00

2330 [JMIND] - JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210312 7,41,884.00

2331 [UKDD00003564] - DOON UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210425 6,32,160.00

2332 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210668 7,23,642.00

2333 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210362 7,40,023.00

2334 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210171 6,53,460.00

2335 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210357 9,88,668.00

2336 [clcrblr] - CENTRE FOR NANO AND SOFT MATTER SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210674 12,78,355.00

2337 [UKDD00003564] - DOON UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210150 6,44,800.00

2338 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210062 5,83,665.00

2339 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210505 6,26,837.00

2340 [CUHP] - Central University of Himachal Pradesh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210558 9,86,246.00

2341 [NIT08] - Dr. B.R. Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, JALANDHAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210383 7,10,618.00

2342 [UASR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210020 5,59,460.00

2343 [HE/009] - Bodoland University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210269 8,94,700.00

2344 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170300 17,815.00

2345 [DBUTT] - Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180356 5,52,054.00

2346 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180544 5,95,599.00

2347 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180411 5,72,974.00

2348 [CCMB] - Centre for Cellular and Molecular Biology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180904 1,76,129.00

2349 [CMFRI] - Central Marine Fishries Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180681 6,90,640.00

2350 [drbamuabad] - Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180792 5,43,920.00

2351 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180049 45,130.00

2352 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180986 20,813.00

2353 [DSTNSTIP1P2AU] - Unversity Of Allahabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180819 1,87,699.00

Page 51 of 75



2354 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180954 21,932.00

2355 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180856 25,576.00

2356 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180770 9.00

2357
[SACON] - Salim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History, Anaikatty (Po), Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180359 11,66,862.00

2358 [IGKVSAU] - Indira Gandhi Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Raipur, 492006 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230014 12,58,302.00

2359 [aliah] - Aliah University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230405 4,68,933.00

2360 [IGKVSAU] - Indira Gandhi Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Raipur, 492006 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230039 12,44,219.00

2361 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230366 6,12,716.00

2362 [WBPN00008937] - Adamas University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230208 6,12,716.00

2363 [GKVHRD] - Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230080 8,92,098.00

2364 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230278 4,15,661.00

2365 [SGPGIMS] - Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230357 4,29,636.00

2366 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230107 6,60,075.00

2367 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230367 4,95,032.00

2368 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230368 5,41,223.00

2369 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230034 11,58,796.00

2370 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230172 7,58,770.00

2371 [SPUVVN] - Sardar Patel University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230131 6,61,826.00

2372 [PONDIUNI] - Pondicherry University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230087 8,68,800.00

2373 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230178 7,00,963.00

2374
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230046 8,10,656.00

2375
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230006 8,38,238.00

2376 [clcrblr] - CENTRE FOR NANO AND SOFT MATTER SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230100 7,54,211.00

2377 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230162 5,90,853.00

2378 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230067 7,73,225.00

2379 [NDRI] - National Dairy Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230018 7,93,579.00

2380 [AIMSRC] - Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham Kochi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230219 5,86,840.00

2381 [CUKERALA] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230116 8,48,505.00

2382 [UDSC75] - University of Delhi South campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230069 5,01,000.00

2383 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230016 7,13,257.00

2384 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220525 5,51,393.00

2385 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220606 7,63,713.00

2386 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220635 5,57,726.00

2387 [DBUTT] - Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220600 8,48,838.00

2388 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220417 4,01,088.00

2389 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220543 10,95,049.00

2390 [CSIR-4PI] - CSIR-FOURTH PARADIGM INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220693 6,57,465.00

2391 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220634 8,41,420.00

2392 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220583 8,65,920.00

2393 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220619 5,31,730.00

2394 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220549 6,19,410.00

2395 [KUNRDMS] - Kumaun University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220594 6,32,720.00

2396 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220325 8,49,526.00

2397
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220572 5,30,071.00

2398 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220622 7,53,265.00
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2399 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220612 7,26,148.00

2400 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220598 6,98,626.00

2401 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220595 6,98,496.00

2402 [VPCI] - Vallabhbhai Patel Chest Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220553 8,45,185.00

2403 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220515 8,14,661.00

2404 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220358 6,12,272.00

2405 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220335 8,45,264.00

2406 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220609 7,61,610.00

2407 [SHCT] - Sacred Heart College DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220623 5,27,442.00

2408 [RRL] - Advanced Materials and Processes Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220641 7,09,633.00

2409 [NITMEGHALAYA] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220439 7,26,581.00

2410 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220683 5,62,865.00

2411 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220591 7,68,160.00

2412 [ARIES] - ARYABATTA RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF OBSERVATIONAL SCIENCES (ARIES) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220613 5,94,180.00

2413 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220425 7,04,940.00

2414 [IGKVSAU] - Indira Gandhi Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Raipur, 492006 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220099 12,46,108.00

2415 [UoP] - Savitribai Phule Pune University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220372 6,11,815.00

2416 [j] - University Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220019 7,99,860.00

2417 [PR] - Physical Research Laboratory Navarangpura DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220415 6,27,190.00

2418 [NIT-Delhi] - National Institute of Technology, Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220309 6,07,713.00

2419 [Registrarauchennai] - ANNA UNIVERSITY - CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220214 6,27,190.00

2420 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220155 7,01,980.00

2421 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220167 7,20,800.00

2422
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220294 5,00,414.00

2423 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220248 4,64,000.00

2424 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220578 4,64,000.00

2425 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220161 6,67,097.00

2426 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220216 4,75,448.00

2427 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220289 5,31,730.00

2428 [DYSPUHF] - Dr.Y.S.Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220108 6,70,651.00

2429
[PPISR] - Admar Mutt Education Foundation (Poornaprajna Institute of Scientific Research) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220506 6,58,980.00

2430 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220251 6,27,190.00

2431 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220586 6,07,190.00

2432 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220178 6,46,800.00

2433 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220520 6,07,190.00

2434 [CSIR-4PI] - CSIR-FOURTH PARADIGM INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220241 6,07,700.00

2435 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220484 6,07,190.00

2436 [AIAUUP] - Amity University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220284 6,07,948.00

2437
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220450 5,87,401.00

2438 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220597 5,97,200.00

2439 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220285 6,78,311.00

2440 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220001 6,49,266.00

2441 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220239 6,10,431.00

2442 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220118 5,48,073.00

2443 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220071 7,26,180.00

2444 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220201 6,90,440.00
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2445 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220281 6,07,190.00

2446 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220457 6,78,311.00

2447 [skbupurulia] - SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220348 5,11,730.00

2448 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220024 6,07,190.00

2449
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220492 5,13,950.00

2450 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220265 4,64,000.00

2451 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220246 4,64,000.00

2452 [APVS00007988] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM & ENERGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220411 5,59,460.00

2453 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220106 14,14,954.00

2454 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220356 5,59,460.00

2455
[M.M.M.U.T.] - MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY GORAKH[UR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220083 7,28,852.00

2456 [SAURASHTRAUNI] - SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220519 7,07,894.00

2457 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220204 10,27,363.00

2458 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220592 4,64,000.00

2459 [UASR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220209 5,59,460.00

2460 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220361 4,62,517.00

2461 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220496 6,07,190.00

2462 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220489 5,73,460.00

2463 [ICMRNIN] - National Institute of Nutrition, Indian Council of Medical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220047 6,54,180.00

2464 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220617 6,07,190.00

2465 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220060 8,79,338.00

2466 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220333 6,66,071.00

2467 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220253 7,57,477.00

2468 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220460 7,08,623.00

2469 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220186 5,93,165.00

2470 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220199 9,67,617.00

2471 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220531 4,78,324.00

2472 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220095 6,94,573.00

2473 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220142 6,65,783.00

2474 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220148 6,45,806.00

2475 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220164 7,48,176.00

2476 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220326 6,44,710.00

2477 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220141 6,63,847.00

2478 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220089 6,57,902.00

2479 [CLTBT] - University of calicut DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220059 5,57,871.00

2480 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220224 6,49,529.00

2481 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220029 4,64,000.00

2482 [SUGTK] - Sikkim University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220236 5,11,730.00

2483 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220314 6,27,190.00

2484 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220318 6,27,190.00

2485 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220218 11,03,380.00

2486 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220152 10,61,128.00

2487 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220064 11,04,714.00

2488 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220375 5,59,460.00

2489 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220315 5,59,460.00

2490 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220237 5,59,460.00
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2491 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220272 7,00,988.00

2492 [DBRU] - Dibrugarh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220414 5,11,730.00

2493 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220053 7,03,851.00

2494 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220128 5,74,548.00

2495 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220396 4,64,000.00

2496 [JMIND] - JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220144 9,06,360.00

2497 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220274 6,54,263.00

2498
[M.M.M.U.T.] - MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY GORAKH[UR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220469 6,98,847.00

2499 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220158 10,90,705.00

2500 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220324 6,26,800.00

2501 [j] - University Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220003 6,48,645.00

2502 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220351 6,02,815.00

2503 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220363 5,84,554.00

2504 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220091 7,02,373.00

2505 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220412 1,53,387.00

2506 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220573 6,97,065.00

2507 [cuofpunjab] - Central University of Punjab DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220037 5,51,850.00

2508 [BCKV] - Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220101 8,55,778.00

2509 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220038 7,06,184.00

2510 [SUDST] - Sharda University (A Unit of Sharda Education Trust) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210725 5,11,730.00

2511 [ANGRAUCCS] - Acharya N.G.Ranga Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 LSPA 136 22,46,000.00

2512 [GJGA00003451] - Gujarat Biotechnology University_2 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220542 6,78,254.00

2513 [GJGA00003451] - Gujarat Biotechnology University_2 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220551 6,78,254.00

2514 [KABN00003849] - Dayananda Sagar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210106 6,86,540.00

2515 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MA 191 26,43,772.00

2516 [IIA] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 PH 305 10,85,645.00

2517 [UoP] - Savitribai Phule Pune University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190748 6,23,480.00

2518 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 CH 390 11,64,167.00

2519 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190864 8,11,300.00

2520 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190497 8,37,675.00

2521 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190996 5,60,452.00

2522 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190818 8,26,147.00

2523 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 ENG 371 36,24,350.00

2524 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190927 7,72,129.00

2525 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 EAS 123 22,21,935.00

2526 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190806 7,01,627.00

2527 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190995 5,75,625.00

2528 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 LSPA 160 1,66,667.00

2529 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190661 4,67,500.00

2530 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190627 3,68,194.00

2531 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 LSPA 165 22,16,193.00

2532 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190655 9,95,249.00

2533 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190507 4,16,234.00

2534 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190624 5,61,430.00

2535 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190665 7,06,540.00

2536 [RCB] - REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190475 2,48,287.00

2537 [IASST] - INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDY IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190428 6,67,664.00
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2538 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 LSBM 261 36,24,648.00

2539 [WBPS00008755] - DAIMOND HARBOUR WOMENS UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190972 6,89,110.00

2540 [UNIVERSITYPATIALA] - PUNJABI UNIVERSITY PATIALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190961 6,58,376.00

2541 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190878 5,76,754.00

2542 [AmritaVV] - Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190802 6,18,055.00

2543 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190436 3,48,028.00

2544 [IITM12] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL METEOROLOGY,PUNE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190370 10,71,602.00

2545 [CMFRI] - Central Marine Fishries Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190570 11,55,958.00

2546 [IASST] - INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDY IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190877 6,32,360.00

2547 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190912 7,13,879.00

2548
[SACON] - Salim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History, Anaikatty (Po), Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190631 6,43,846.00

2549
[ININ00006569] - MARINE BIOLOGY REGIONAL CENTRE, ZOOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190697 6,86,540.00

2550 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190077 2,46,324.00

2551 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190703 5,90,490.00

2552 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190243 1,55,677.00

2553 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190518 4,45,837.00

2554 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190562 5,41,214.00

2555 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190554 4,13,445.00

2556 [KSHEMA] - NUCSER, KSHEMA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190162 4,10,760.00

2557 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190515 8,20,886.00

2558 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190530 3,88,760.00

2559 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190582 7,21,260.00

2560 [NIBMG] - National Institute of Biomedical Genomics DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190479 9,17,240.00

2561
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190407 2,70,600.00

2562 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190030 1,820.00

2563 [TNKC00004845] - Chettinad Academy of Research and Education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190963 1,01,931.00

2564 [KUS] - Kuvempu University, Shimoga (Karnataka) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190360 6,46,781.00

2565 [RCB] - REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190449 3,81,727.00

2566 [AIAUUP] - Amity University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 17 LSPA 82 50,000.00

2567 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 CH 316 6,50,000.00

2568 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 CH 325 10,64,996.00

2569 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 MA 148 9,16,710.00

2570 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 EAS 84 7,00,000.00

2571 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 EAS 83 7,00,000.00

2572 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 352 7,00,000.00

2573 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 315 7,00,000.00

2574 [NIT15] - National Institute of Technology,Silchar DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 317 7,00,000.00

2575 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 321 7,00,000.00

2576 [MHMC00005351] - HOMI BHABHA NATIONAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 329 46,97,800.00

2577 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 EAS 90 7,60,000.00

2578 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 PH 283 31,48,387.00

2579 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 PH 295 13,65,000.00

2580 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 384 31,59,731.00

2581 [SNU2011] - Shiv Nadar Institution of Eminence Deemed to be University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSPA 153 7,85,264.00

2582 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 191 7,00,000.00

2583 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 191 8,33,799.00
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2584 [ORKH00008989] - INSTITUTE OF PHYSICS DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 ENG 278 27,42,448.00

2585 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 LSPA 150 22,61,067.00

2586 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MA 198 6,89,324.00

2587 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MA 200 22,21,097.00

2588 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 PH 299 8,63,325.00

2589 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 CH 392 34,66,900.00

2590 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 ENG 361 16,76,556.00

2591 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 EAS 115 7,60,714.00

2592 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 EAS 118 22,19,800.00

2593 [APKR00008733] - SRM TRUST AP [SRM UNIVERSITY AP - AMARAVATI] DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MS 193 6,65,000.00

2594 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 PH 234 6,50,000.00

2595 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 ENG 282 22,39,742.00

2596 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 ENG 286 6,50,000.00

2597 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 EAS 82 6,50,000.00

2598 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 LSBM 231 22,46,000.00

2599 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 MA 144 7,00,000.00

2600 [BITSPH] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSBM 239 13,84,239.00

2601 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 363 22,53,935.00

2602 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 363 6,96,036.00

2603 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 CH 367 25,60,906.00

2604 [VSSCTVM] - VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 EAS 89 31,42,184.00

2605 [nithiedc4353] - National Institute of Technology Hamirpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MS 181 2,74,636.00

2606 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 PH 282 22,66,711.00

2607 [NIT-Manipur] - National Institute of Technology, Manipur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 378 7,00,000.00

2608 [nithiedc4353] - National Institute of Technology Hamirpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 ENG 339 6,28,483.00

2609
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 103 7,00,000.00

2610 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 108 7,50,016.00

2611 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 114 7,00,000.00

2612 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 EAS 114 5,87,543.00

2613 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 LSBM 266 23,90,290.00

2614 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 182 13,45,000.00

2615 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 184 14,00,000.00

2616 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 190 23,37,410.00

2617 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 192 11,22,678.00

2618 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 192 10,524.00

2619 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200423 6,71,420.00

2620 [ORKH00008424] - RAMA DEVI WOMENS UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200355 11,39,650.00

2621 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200605 6,55,871.00

2622 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200596 7,97,652.00

2623 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200448 6,48,615.00

2624 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200593 10,66,526.00

2625 [IITPAT] - Indian Institute of Technology, Patna DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200524 5,32,848.00

2626 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200041 6,91,707.00

2627 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200440 5,86,194.00

2628 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200465 9,99,756.00

2629 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200106 5,39,000.00

2630 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200481 7,61,258.00
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2631 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200242 6,91,564.00

2632
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200287 5,44,400.00

2633 [KUNRDMS] - Kumaun University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200486 5,78,180.00

2634 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200296 8,03,588.00

2635 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200153 5,99,664.00

2636 [GKVHRD] - Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200257 7,60,625.00

2637 [BITSPH] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200487 8,56,596.00

2638 [NCAOR] - National Centre for Polar & Ocean Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200181 6,55,152.00

2639 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200591 5,59,514.00

2640 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200385 5,81,324.00

2641 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200169 5,36,448.00

2642 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200411 5,24,000.00

2643 [JUBLR] - Jain University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200563 12,75,570.00

2644 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200497 8,84,050.00

2645 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200132 6,86,540.00

2646 [RGCB] - Rajiv Gandhi Centre for Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200010 5,24,000.00

2647 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200429 4,67,000.00

2648 [DBRU] - Dibrugarh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200323 5,10,997.00

2649 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200090 7,06,540.00

2650 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200237 6,47,320.00

2651 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200427 4,87,419.00

2652 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200080 6,52,360.00

2653 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200241 6,52,360.00

2654 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200313 6,86,540.00

2655 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200068 9,02,000.00

2656 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200060 6,32,360.00

2657 [NIAB] - National Institute of Animal Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200004 6,86,614.00

2658 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210426 6,59,045.00

2659 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210143 5,65,257.00

2660
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210517 6,35,388.00

2661 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210707 6,32,720.00

2662 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210472 6,39,072.00

2663 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210675 5,03,441.00

2664 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210714 5,59,460.00

2665 [DBUTT] - Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210501 7,18,937.00

2666 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210592 6,31,912.00

2667 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210633 5,34,806.00

2668 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210689 8,42,392.00

2669 [MGUKKK] - MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210459 5,33,031.00

2670 [IITGANDHINAGAR] - Indian Institute of Technology, Gandhinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210602 7,22,391.00

2671 [NIMHANS] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH & NEURO SCIENCES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210314 6,47,416.00

2672 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210651 6,07,190.00

2673 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210521 6,75,746.00

2674 [CUOTAMILNADU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210436 7,90,580.00

2675 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210448 6,26,470.00

2676 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210452 7,22,573.00
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2677
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210548 6,34,787.00

2678 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210470 6,61,051.00

2679 [amu] - Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, UP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210663 8,73,437.00

2680 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210453 5,54,241.00

2681 [wing] - WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210588 8,17,815.00

2682 [BAMU] - BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210490 6,59,053.00

2683 [NCCS] - National Centre for Cell Science DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210491 5,32,503.00

2684 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210731 9,90,564.00

2685 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210554 7,04,949.00

2686 [CUKGULBARGA] - Central University of Karnataka DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210095 6,01,749.00

2687 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210734 5,11,730.00

2688 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210571 6,64,444.00

2689
[SACON] - Salim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History, Anaikatty (Po), Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210695 5,59,460.00

2690 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210749 6,07,190.00

2691 [BURUNIV] - The University of Burdwan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210187 7,61,478.00

2692 [j] - University Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210613 5,95,000.00

2693 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210397 9,16,735.00

2694 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210366 7,62,281.00

2695 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210440 7,35,302.00

2696 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210160 7,30,645.00

2697 [BITSPH] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210067 7,58,762.00

2698 [UASR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210253 5,59,460.00

2699 [CUH123029] - Central University of Haryana DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210616 10,10,167.00

2700 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210356 5,60,404.00

2701 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210302 7,26,318.00

2702 [DBRU] - Dibrugarh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210447 5,61,230.00

2703 [NIT07] - Malaviya National Institute of Technology, Jaipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210420 6,73,316.00

2704 [CUKGULBARGA] - Central University of Karnataka DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210147 6,39,442.00

2705 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210177 5,85,740.00

2706 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210311 6,84,004.00

2707 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210157 8,53,306.00

2708 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210322 6,26,660.00

2709 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210196 5,78,180.00

2710 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210114 9,45,200.00

2711 [ORKH00005948] - KALINGA INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY - PIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210059 6,52,360.00

2712 [IIITALLAH] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, ALLAHABAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210424 6,66,108.00

2713 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210299 6,49,575.00

2714 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210306 6,90,660.00

2715 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210326 6,86,390.00

2716 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210582 5,21,000.00

2717 [AUY] - Annamalai University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210263 5,11,730.00

2718 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210008 9,03,807.00

2719 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210624 9,33,557.00

2720 [JUBLR] - Jain University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210063 9,49,130.00

2721 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210099 6,53,267.00

2722 [JNUI] - Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210224 6,88,265.00
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2723 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210406 6,28,493.00

2724
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210565 5,68,460.00

2725 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210677 8,29,360.00

2726 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210514 7,54,100.00

2727 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210161 9,94,585.00

2728 [NBUBIF] - University of North Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220709 5,52,800.00

2729 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220710 5,97,200.00

2730 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220666 5,52,800.00

2731 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220696 5,52,800.00

2732
[ORKH00009152] - INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICS AND APPLICATIONS BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220707 5,52,800.00

2733 [UPSE] - University of Petroleum & Energy Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2022/IF220527 5,43,920.00

2734 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230481 5,52,800.00

2735 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230529 5,52,800.00

2736
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230526 5,97,200.00

2737
[ARIMACS] - AGHARKAR RESEARCH INSTITURE (MAHARASHTRA ASSOCIATION FOR THE 
CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230586 5,97,200.00

2738 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230550 5,52,800.00

2739 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230569 5,52,800.00

2740 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230470 5,08,400.00

2741 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230495 5,97,200.00

2742 [CIMAP] - CIMAP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230459 5,52,800.00

2743 [hnbgsrigahuttar] - HNB Garhwal University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230515 5,08,400.00

2744 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230472 5,52,800.00

2745 [CUSAT] - Cochin University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230530 5,52,800.00

2746 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230469 5,97,200.00

2747 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230574 5,97,200.00

2748 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230519 5,97,200.00

2749 [ANDC] - ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230468 5,97,200.00

2750 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230565 5,08,400.00

2751 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230516 5,97,200.00

2752 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230557 5,97,200.00

2753 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230590 5,97,200.00

2754 [CUBP] - Central University of South Bihar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230552 5,08,400.00

2755 [NBUBIF] - University of North Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230528 5,52,800.00

2756 [NALCSIR] - National Aerospace Laboratories, CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230578 5,97,200.00

2757 [wing] - WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230592 5,52,800.00

2758 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230572 5,52,800.00

2759 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230567 5,52,800.00

2760 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230513 5,97,200.00

2761 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230492 5,52,800.00

2762 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230461 5,97,200.00

2763 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230475 5,97,200.00

2764 [IIA] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230573 5,97,200.00

2765 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230490 5,97,200.00

2766 [IIA] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230571 5,97,200.00

2767 [NRCPB] - National Research Centre on Plant Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230462 5,97,200.00
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2768 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230551 5,08,400.00

2769 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230477 5,08,400.00

2770 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230562 5,52,800.00

2771 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230532 5,52,800.00

2772 [UoKTVM] - University of Kerala DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230570 5,52,800.00

2773 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230501 5,08,400.00

2774 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230554 5,97,200.00

2775 [SUGTK] - Sikkim University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230535 5,08,400.00

2776 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230593 5,52,800.00

2777 [CLTBT] - University of calicut DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230581 5,52,800.00

2778 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230534 5,52,800.00

2779 [CDFD] - CENTRE FOR DNA FINGERPRINTING AND DIAGNOSTICS (CDFD) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230494 5,97,200.00

2780 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230480 5,97,200.00

2781 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230575 5,97,200.00

2782 [NBRI] - National Botanical Research Institute, Lucknow DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230474 5,52,800.00

2783 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230485 5,52,800.00

2784 [cuofpunjab] - Central University of Punjab DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230493 5,08,400.00

2785
[RKMVCCOLLEGE-RAHARA] - Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary College, Rahara, 
Kolkata 700118

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230503 5,08,400.00

2786 [IITTP] - Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230517 5,08,400.00

2787 [SRUC] - Sri Ramachandra Institute of Higher Education and Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230496 5,97,200.00

2788 [griphy] - The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230560 5,08,400.00

2789 [skbupurulia] - SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230555 5,08,400.00

2790 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230583 5,97,200.00

2791 [NIT02] - MNNIT Allahabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230547 5,52,800.00

2792 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180801 1,68,095.00

2793 [TLMA00001019] - PALAMURU NSS CELL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180272 87,376.00

2794
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230541 5,97,200.00

2795 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230553 5,08,400.00

2796 [MKU] - Madurai Kamaraj University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230580 5,52,800.00

2797 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220585 5,11,730.00

2798 [RGCB] - Rajiv Gandhi Centre for Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220360 4,96,833.00

2799 [IIEST01] - Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology - Shibpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220407 6,27,190.00

2800 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220477 6,19,041.00

2801 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220507 5,79,460.00

2802 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220226 5,79,460.00

2803 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220381 5,79,460.00

2804 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230595 5,52,800.00

2805 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220291 5,79,460.00

2806 [DBRU] - Dibrugarh University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230563 5,08,400.00

2807 [CIMAP] - CIMAP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230488 5,52,800.00

2808 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230497 5,08,400.00

2809 [ISR] - Institute of Seismological Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230594 5,97,200.00

2810 [CCSHAUHRY] - CCS Haryana Agricultural University,Hisar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230458 5,08,400.00

2811 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230522 5,97,200.00

2812 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230523 5,52,800.00

2813 [skbupurulia] - SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230521 5,08,400.00
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2814 [MUFS] - MANGALORE UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230576 5,52,800.00

2815
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230591 5,97,200.00

2816
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230499 5,52,800.00

2817 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230511 5,52,800.00

2818 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220453 5,79,460.00

2819 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230533 5,52,800.00

2820 [JSSMC09] - Jagadguru Sri Shivarathreeshwara University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230502 5,52,800.00

2821 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220550 6,11,014.00

2822 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230509 5,52,800.00

2823 [CIBA] - Central Institute of Brakishwater Aquaculture DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230465 5,97,200.00

2824 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220608 4,64,000.00

2825 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230464 5,08,400.00

2826 [SBIICAR] - Sugarcane Breeding Institute, Coimbatore, (ICAR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230508 5,52,800.00

2827 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230539 5,08,400.00

2828 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220605 4,64,000.00

2829 [CCMB] - Centre for Cellular and Molecular Biology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230506 5,97,200.00

2830 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220293 7,21,856.00

2831 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230473 5,97,200.00

2832 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220254 6,82,858.00

2833 [KLTV00006174] - Institute of Advanced Virology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230478 5,08,400.00

2834 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230538 5,52,800.00

2835 [DEI] - Dayalbagh Educational Institute (Deemed University) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220031 11,92,108.00

2836
[WBKO00004444] - TCG Centres For Research And Education In Science And Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230489 5,97,200.00

2837 [NITANDHRA] - NIT Andhra Pradesh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220230 8,85,064.00

2838 [pcv0018] - National Physical Laboratory New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230584 5,97,200.00

2839 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220065 6,59,190.00

2840 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230536 5,97,200.00

2841 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230568 5,52,800.00

2842 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220329 5,94,000.00

2843 [CWRDM] - Centre for Water Resources Development and Management (CWRDM) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230540 5,52,800.00

2844 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230542 5,97,200.00

2845 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220027 10,01,594.00

2846 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230543 5,52,800.00

2847 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230484 5,97,200.00

2848 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220250 5,19,323.00

2849 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220467 11,47,315.00

2850 [APWG00007855] - COMPTROLLER, Dr. YSR HORTICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230466 5,08,400.00

2851 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220480 5,00,126.00

2852 [MHPU00014624] - Symbiosis International University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230556 5,97,200.00

2853 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220235 5,59,460.00

2854 [IIA] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230585 5,97,200.00

2855
[ORKH00009152] - INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICS AND APPLICATIONS BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230561 5,52,800.00

2856 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220466 6,74,158.00

2857 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230564 5,08,400.00

2858 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220306 7,33,229.00
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2859 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230486 5,52,800.00

2860 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220495 5,79,460.00

2861 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230587 5,97,200.00

2862
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220355 7,26,967.00

2863 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220508 6,07,190.00

2864 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230545 5,97,200.00

2865 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230500 5,52,800.00

2866 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230512 5,52,800.00

2867 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230471 5,08,400.00

2868
[ARIMACS] - AGHARKAR RESEARCH INSTITURE (MAHARASHTRA ASSOCIATION FOR THE 
CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230483 5,97,200.00

2869 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230482 5,97,200.00

2870 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230546 5,08,400.00

2871 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230491 5,52,800.00

2872 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230582 5,08,400.00

2873 [ddugu] - D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gorakhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230505 5,52,800.00

2874 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230577 5,97,200.00

2875 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230559 5,08,400.00

2876 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230463 5,08,400.00

2877 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230549 5,97,200.00

2878 [DOD8PCNIO1] - National Institute of Oceanpgraphy, Goa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230487 5,52,800.00

2879 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230527 5,52,800.00

2880 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230520 5,52,800.00

2881 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230504 5,97,200.00

2882 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230524 5,97,200.00

2883 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230531 5,52,800.00

2884 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230498 5,08,400.00

2885 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230514 5,97,200.00

2886 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230525 5,97,200.00

2887 [IICB] - Indian Institute of Chemical Biology, Kolkate DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230234 5,97,200.00

2888 [FMUB] - Fakir Mohan University, Balasore-756020, Orissa DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230267 5,08,400.00

2889 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2023/IF230355 5,52,800.00

2890 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240071 5,97,200.00

2891 [SASTRA] - SASTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240119 5,08,400.00

2892 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240072 5,52,800.00

2893
[M.M.M.U.T.] - MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY GORAKH[UR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240167 5,52,800.00

2894 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240142 5,97,200.00

2895 [IASST] - INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDY IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240143 5,52,800.00

2896 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240074 5,97,200.00

2897 [smit11] - Sikkim Manipal Institute Of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240075 5,08,400.00

2898 [DYSPUHF] - Dr.Y.S.Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240001 5,08,400.00

2899 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240002 5,97,200.00

2900 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240003 5,52,800.00

2901 [UNIVERSITYPATIALA] - PUNJABI UNIVERSITY PATIALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240037 5,08,400.00

2902 [IITM12] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL METEOROLOGY,PUNE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240109 5,97,200.00

2903 [MPBP00002701] - National Institute for Research in Environmental Health DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240038 5,97,200.00

2904 [UPSE] - University of Petroleum & Energy Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240004 5,52,800.00
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2905 [CHARUSAT] - CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240076 5,08,400.00

2906 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240120 5,52,800.00

2907 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240141 5,52,800.00

2908 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240077 5,52,800.00

2909 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240005 5,97,200.00

2910 [NIT-Delhi] - National Institute of Technology, Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240168 5,97,200.00

2911 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240144 5,97,200.00

2912 [NEHU] - North Eastern Hill University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240006 5,52,800.00

2913 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240078 5,52,800.00

2914 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240070 5,97,200.00

2915 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240079 5,97,200.00

2916 [WBPN00008937] - Adamas University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240110 5,97,200.00

2917 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240145 5,52,800.00

2918 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240121 5,52,800.00

2919 [ILBS] - Institute of Liver and Biliary Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240069 5,97,200.00

2920 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240039 5,08,400.00

2921 [NIANP] - National Institute of Animal Nutrition and Physiology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240040 5,97,200.00

2922 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240146 5,08,400.00

2923 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240080 5,52,800.00

2924 [NMIMS] - Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandals Mithibai College DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240081 5,97,200.00

2925 [IIIT] - Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240041 5,97,200.00

2926 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240082 5,97,200.00

2927 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240083 5,08,400.00

2928 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240107 5,97,200.00

2929 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240131 5,52,800.00

2930 [CSKHPKV] - CSK Himachal Pradesh Krishi Vishvavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240007 5,08,400.00

2931 [PR] - Physical Research Laboratory Navarangpura DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240111 5,97,200.00

2932 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240008 5,08,400.00

2933 [TLHY00000168] - Maulana Azad National Urdu University, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240132 5,97,200.00

2934 [BCKV] - Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240009 5,08,400.00

2935 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240010 5,97,200.00

2936 [CUDSC] - CHRIST UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240147 5,97,200.00

2937 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240122 5,97,200.00

2938 [RKMVU] - Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240148 5,08,400.00

2939 [SRUC] - Sri Ramachandra Institute of Higher Education and Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240042 5,97,200.00

2940 [CSKHPKV] - CSK Himachal Pradesh Krishi Vishvavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240011 5,08,400.00

2941 [NII] - National Institute of Immunology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240043 5,97,200.00

2942 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240149 5,97,200.00

2943 [AVV] - AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240045 5,08,400.00

2944
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240012 5,52,800.00

2945 [PYPO00000782] - Vector Control Research Centre(ICMR), Puducherry DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240046 5,52,800.00

2946 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240084 5,52,800.00

2947 [MU] - UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240150 5,97,200.00

2948 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240085 5,97,200.00

2949 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240047 5,52,800.00

2950 [UPBR00004652] - MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY BAREILLY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240133 5,52,800.00

2951 [IITR] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TOXICOLOGY RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240086 5,52,800.00

Page 64 of 75



2952 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240087 5,97,200.00

2953 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240088 5,97,200.00

2954 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240123 5,52,800.00

2955 [IITR] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TOXICOLOGY RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240048 5,52,800.00

2956 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240049 5,08,400.00

2957 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240151 5,08,400.00

2958 [RKMVU] - Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240152 5,08,400.00

2959 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240124 5,97,200.00

2960 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240013 5,97,200.00

2961 [BITSPH] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240153 5,97,200.00

2962 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240014 5,97,200.00

2963 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240050 5,97,200.00

2964 [MSU] - Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Tirunelveli DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240015 5,08,400.00

2965 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240016 5,52,800.00

2966 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240154 5,52,800.00

2967 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240017 5,52,800.00

2968 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240112 5,52,800.00

2969 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240051 5,52,800.00

2970 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240156 5,52,800.00

2971 [UDSC75] - University of Delhi South campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240073 5,97,200.00

2972 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240089 5,08,400.00

2973 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240125 5,52,800.00

2974 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240018 5,97,200.00

2975 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240090 5,08,400.00

2976 [RU] - UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240134 5,52,800.00

2977 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240052 5,08,400.00

2978 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240157 5,97,200.00

2979 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240053 5,52,800.00

2980 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240158 5,52,800.00

2981 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240054 5,52,800.00

2982 [MLSUNIV] - MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240113 5,08,400.00

2983 [CSAUK] - C.S.Azad University of Agriculture & Technology,Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240019 5,52,800.00

2984 [msubaroda] - The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240055 5,52,800.00

2985 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240159 5,08,400.00

2986 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240092 5,97,200.00

2987 [SASTRA] - SASTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240057 5,08,400.00

2988
[NIFTEM] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 
MANAGEMENT (NIFTEM)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240020 5,08,400.00

2989 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240059 5,08,400.00

2990 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240093 5,97,200.00

2991 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240160 5,52,800.00

2992 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240021 5,97,200.00

2993 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240161 5,52,800.00

2994 [NDRI] - National Dairy Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240035 5,08,400.00

2995 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240060 5,08,400.00

2996 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240115 5,08,400.00

2997 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240022 5,97,200.00

2998 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240094 5,52,800.00
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2999 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240023 5,97,200.00

3000 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240116 5,52,800.00

3001 [JNCASR] - Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for Advanced Scientific Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240095 5,97,200.00

3002 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240096 5,52,800.00

3003 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240097 5,08,400.00

3004 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240162 5,52,800.00

3005 [PECUT] - PEC University of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240163 5,52,800.00

3006 [BNVP] - Banasthali Vidyapith DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240135 5,08,400.00

3007 [griphy] - The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240098 5,08,400.00

3008 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240024 5,52,800.00

3009 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240099 5,97,200.00

3010 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240025 5,97,200.00

3011 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240102 5,52,800.00

3012 [INSTMOHALI] - Institute of Nano Science and Technology, Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240104 5,52,800.00

3013 [VNIT] - VISVESVARAYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240137 5,52,800.00

3014 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240027 5,97,200.00

3015 [RU] - UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240140 5,52,800.00

3016 [CTRP00007211] - Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240127 5,52,800.00

3017 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240101 5,97,200.00

3018 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240136 5,08,400.00

3019 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240029 5,52,800.00

3020 [KLKZ00003326] - Govt Arts College Kozhikodu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240166 5,52,800.00

3021 [UASR] - University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240031 5,52,800.00

3022 [IBAB] - Institute of Bioinformatics ans Applied Biotechnology1 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240062 5,97,200.00

3023 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240129 5,97,200.00

3024 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240130 5,97,200.00

3025 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240128 5,52,800.00

3026 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240063 5,52,800.00

3027 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240164 5,08,400.00

3028 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240126 5,52,800.00

3029 [NII] - National Institute of Immunology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240067 5,97,200.00

3030 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240033 5,97,200.00

3031 [cuofpunjab] - Central University of Punjab DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240065 5,08,400.00

3032 [OUAT] - Orissa University of Agriculture & Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240028 5,52,800.00

3033 [JUBLR] - Jain University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240068 5,97,200.00

3034 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240064 5,52,800.00

3035 [RVSKVV] - RAJMATA VIJAYARAJE SCINDIA KRISHI VISHWA VIDYALAYA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240032 5,52,800.00

3036 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240030 5,97,200.00

3037 [SLIET] - SANT LONGOWAL INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY SANGRUR PUNJAB DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240138 5,08,400.00

3038 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240103 5,97,200.00

3039 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240117 5,52,800.00

3040 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240034 5,97,200.00

3041 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240106 5,97,200.00

3042 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240165 5,08,400.00

3043 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240105 5,52,800.00

3044 [AIAUUP] - Amity University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240066 5,97,200.00

3045 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240118 5,52,800.00

3046 [AUS] - Assam University, Silchar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240238 5,08,400.00
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3047 [dmims] - Datta Meghe Institute of Medical Sciences Nagpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240205 5,08,400.00

3048 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240240 5,97,200.00

3049 [HRGU00003989] - Gurugram University, Gurugram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240219 5,97,200.00

3050 [UDSC75] - University of Delhi South campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240201 5,97,200.00

3051 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240237 5,52,800.00

3052 [SASTRA] - SASTRA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240242 5,08,400.00

3053 [LNMIIT] - LNM Institute of Information Technology, Jaipur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240239 5,52,800.00

3054 [GGSIPU] - Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240213 5,97,200.00

3055 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240227 5,52,800.00

3056 [mzu] - Mizoram University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240221 5,08,400.00

3057 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240226 5,97,200.00

3058 [TUCU] - Tripura University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240215 5,08,400.00

3059 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240233 5,97,200.00

3060 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240214 5,97,200.00

3061 [AUK] - Alagappa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240209 5,08,400.00

3062 [NDRI] - National Dairy Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240191 5,08,400.00

3063 [CDRI] - Central Drug Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240225 5,52,800.00

3064 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240224 5,97,200.00

3065 [KUDK] - KARNATAK UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240207 5,52,800.00

3066 [APWG00007855] - COMPTROLLER, Dr. YSR HORTICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240196 5,08,400.00

3067 [BCKV] - Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240188 5,08,400.00

3068 [AUY] - Annamalai University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240186 5,08,400.00

3069 [CUG2009] - Central University of Gujarat DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240230 5,97,200.00

3070 [TU] - Tezpur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240234 5,08,400.00

3071 [UBKV] - UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240174 5,08,400.00

3072 [PDPU] - Pandit Deendayal Energy University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240231 5,97,200.00

3073 [NITMEGHALAYA] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240222 5,08,400.00

3074 [DYSPUHF] - Dr.Y.S.Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240169 5,08,400.00

3075 [Registrarauchennai] - ANNA UNIVERSITY - CHENNAI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240232 5,97,200.00

3076 [DYSPUHF] - Dr.Y.S.Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240172 5,08,400.00

3077 [GBPUATP] - G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pant Nagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240170 5,08,400.00

3078 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240198 5,08,400.00

3079 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240193 5,97,200.00

3080 [TUT2004] - TUMKUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240243 5,08,400.00

3081 [BCKV] - Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240177 5,08,400.00

3082 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240218 5,52,800.00

3083 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240195 5,52,800.00

3084 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240183 5,97,200.00

3085 [RAUPUSA] - Rajendra Agricultural University,Pusa,Bihar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240176 5,08,400.00

3086 [BCKV] - Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240181 5,08,400.00

3087
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240187 5,52,800.00

3088 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240212 5,52,800.00

3089 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240223 5,97,200.00

3090 [DYSPUHF] - Dr.Y.S.Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240178 5,08,400.00

3091 [AAUANAND] - Anand Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240173 5,08,400.00

3092 [CIFE] - Central Institute of Fisheries Education, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240175 5,97,200.00

3093 [SKNAU] - SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, JOBNER DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240184 5,52,800.00
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3094
[NDUAT] - Narendra Deva University of Agriculture & Technology, Kumarganj, Faizabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240182 5,08,400.00

3095 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240217 5,52,800.00

3096 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240199 5,97,200.00

3097 [TUT2004] - TUMKUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240203 5,08,400.00

3098 [HRRO00000923] - Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240206 5,08,400.00

3099 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240216 5,52,800.00

3100 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240194 5,97,200.00

3101 [BCKV] - Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240192 5,08,400.00

3102 [UHSB] - University of Horticultural Sciences, Bagalkot DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240190 5,08,400.00

3103 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240204 5,52,800.00

3104 [APCH00009105] - Sri Padmavati Mahila Visvavidyalayam, Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240220 5,08,400.00

3105 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240245 5,97,200.00

3106 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240171 5,97,200.00

3107 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240229 5,52,800.00

3108 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240202 5,08,400.00

3109 [AUS] - Assam University, Silchar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240228 5,08,400.00

3110
[PJTSAU] - Prof. Jayashankar Telangana State Agricultural University , Rajendranagar, 
Hyderabad

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240179 5,97,200.00

3111 [BITSPH] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240211 5,97,200.00

3112 [NAUNI] - Navsari Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240197 5,08,400.00

3113 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240210 5,52,800.00

3114 [ININ00006592] - GSFC UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240044 5,52,800.00

3115 [VNIT] - VISVESVARAYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240100 5,52,800.00

3116 [NEHU] - North Eastern Hill University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240236 5,52,800.00

3117
[TLSI00000625] - DEPUTY DIRECTOR,FOREST COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE, HYDERABAD DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240180 5,97,200.00

3118 [UPBN00003797] - Banda University of Agriculture and Technology, Banda DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/FIRST INSTALM/2024/IF240185 5,08,400.00

3119 [WBPN00008998] - Indian Statistical Institute, Delhi Centre DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MA 202 37,28,593.00

3120 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 ENG 375 5,82,801.00

3121 [IITTP] - Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 314 15,92,947.00

3122 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 ENG 332 29,10,591.00

3123 [VSSCTVM] - VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 EAS 92 31,70,181.00

3124 [BITSP] - Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 PH 288 9,04,809.00

3125 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE/IFF/BATCH 21/2025 26/IFA 23 EAS  116 7,50,000.00

3126 [PERIUNIVSLM] - Periyar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2016/IF160742 23,457.00

3127 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2016/IF160986 11,899.00

3128 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170892 4,29,806.00

3129 [IIEST01] - Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology - Shibpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170307 5,92,011.00

3130 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170764 90,549.00

3131 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170565 2,24,441.00

3132 [j] - University Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180401 5,67,100.00

3133 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180940 20,000.00

3134 [SXCKOL] - St. Xaviers College, Kolkata DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180008 53,044.00

3135 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180988 1,12,712.00

3136 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180678 10,079.00

3137 [NIIST] - National Institute for Interdisciplinary Science & Technology (NIIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180987 21,736.00

3138 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180722 24,250.00

3139 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180061 88,541.00
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3140 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180570 59,336.00

3141
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180741 2,82,203.00

3142 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190794 17,48,598.00

3143 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190919 6,34,400.00

3144 [CUBP] - Central University of South Bihar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190968 5,11,730.00

3145 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190686 5,89,352.00

3146 [IISERM] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (IISER), Mohali DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190662 5,52,452.00

3147 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190815 10,85,462.00

3148 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190673 6,19,659.00

3149 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190637 6,90,040.00

3150 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190771 8,38,628.00

3151 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190745 5,28,717.00

3152 [IMMTCSIR] - Institute of Minerals & Materials Technology (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190410 6,22,280.00

3153 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190626 6,86,540.00

3154
[NIFTEM] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 
MANAGEMENT (NIFTEM)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190807 11,47,120.00

3155 [MAHE] - manipal academy of higher education DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190905 5,78,834.00

3156 [PDPU] - Pandit Deendayal Energy University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190880 7,04,156.00

3157 [ICT] - Institute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190970 6,86,540.00

3158 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190754 5,31,889.00

3159 [CDFD] - CENTRE FOR DNA FINGERPRINTING AND DIAGNOSTICS (CDFD) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190443 10,31,533.00

3160 [aliah] - Aliah University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190986 11,86,600.00

3161 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190834 4,62,500.00

3162 [ILS] - Institute of Life Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190670 10,43,836.00

3163 [GUJU] - Gujarat University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190292 4,48,140.00

3164
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190408 4,20,400.00

3165 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190467 8,11,196.00

3166 [IIT(BHU)] - Indian Institute of Technology (Banaras Hindu University), Varanasi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190275 1,32,712.00

3167 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190499 4,82,295.00

3168 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190400 2,52,041.00

3169 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190587 7,65,161.00

3170 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190524 3,94,166.00

3171 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190404 4,86,815.00

3172 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190091 22,804.00

3173
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190369 5,66,798.00

3174 [KAUNI] - Kerala Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190341 5,43,920.00

3175 [CIMAP] - CIMAP DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190108 3,33,805.00

3176 [NCBS] - National Centre for Biological Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190094 20,000.00

3177 [BHARATAMATA] - Bharata Mata College DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190760 4,88,799.00

3178 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200452 6,68,757.00

3179 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200424 7,49,828.00

3180 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200022 5,24,000.00

3181 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200163 6,52,360.00

3182 [KUNRDMS] - Kumaun University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200435 5,78,180.00

3183 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200455 5,68,138.00

3184 [VIT] - Vellore Institute of Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200445 6,21,139.00
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3185 [FRID] - Forest Research Insititute, Dehradun DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200412 7,65,795.00

3186 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200260 9,92,103.00

3187 [DSTNSTIP1P2AU] - Unversity Of Allahabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200107 13,27,282.00

3188 [HPU] - Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla- DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200231 11,47,540.00

3189 [NITK] - National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200256 5,24,000.00

3190 [JMIND] - JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200064 12,22,447.00

3191 [PRESIVAR] - Presidency University, Kolkata DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200227 8,70,002.00

3192 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210072 7,06,540.00

3193 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210331 5,58,562.00

3194 [AAU] - Assam Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210021 5,77,848.00

3195 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210223 6,03,214.00

3196 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210163 8,63,698.00

3197 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210033 6,86,356.00

3198 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210084 10,66,799.00

3199 [HU] - JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210082 6,85,190.00

3200 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210339 7,05,616.00

3201 [PAUNI] - Punjab Agricultural University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210255 2,81,960.00

3202 [SSACDST] - TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210045 10,04,584.00

3203 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220207 6,89,366.00

3204
[ICRISAT] - INTERNATIONAL CROPS RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR THE SEMI-ARID TROPICS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220399 14,02,525.00

3205 [GAUUNIV] - GAUHATI UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220660 5,15,800.00

3206 [NIAB] - National Institute of Animal Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220673 4,87,871.00

3207
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220570 5,63,968.00

3208
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220681 3,54,671.00

3209 [NIT08] - Dr. B.R. Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, JALANDHAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220688 5,52,800.00

3210
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220514 4,64,000.00

3211 [BITSPG] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Goa Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220432 5,80,140.00

3212 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220032 5,90,727.00

3213
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220500 6,47,279.00

3214 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220369 5,47,480.00

3215 [AUVSP] - Andhra University, Visakhapatnam DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220263 5,59,460.00

3216
[NEERI] - National Environmental Engineering Research Institute, a constitutent of CSIR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220397 5,59,460.00

3217 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220365 5,85,968.00

3218 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220299 6,53,242.00

3219 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220443 5,21,097.00

3220 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220191 8,88,167.00

3221 [RGCB] - Rajiv Gandhi Centre for Biotechnology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220341 4,92,091.00

3222 [UKDD00003564] - DOON UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220225 9,93,769.00

3223 [NIT19] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220312 7,59,415.00

3224 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220222 11,35,459.00

3225
[PJTSAU] - Prof. Jayashankar Telangana State Agricultural University , Rajendranagar, 
Hyderabad

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220648 6,37,542.00

3226 [GGVBSP09] - Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220697 5,35,971.00

3227 [WBKB00000818] - COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN UNIVERSITY NSS DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220366 6,70,196.00
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3228 [NEHU] - North Eastern Hill University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220074 5,59,460.00

3229 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2023/IF230388 4,16,630.00

3230 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210479 11,23,152.00

3231 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210659 7,64,571.00

3232 [BBAU] - Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210482 6,60,032.00

3233 [CUKGULBARGA] - Central University of Karnataka DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210687 9,19,849.00

3234 [MSU] - Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Tirunelveli DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210702 5,43,890.00

3235 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210614 5,12,694.00

3236 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210443 6,32,720.00

3237 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210572 10,80,866.00

3238 [GADVASU] - Guru Angad Dev Veterinary and Animal Sciences University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210510 10,51,270.00

3239 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210518 7,27,200.00

3240 [IITM] - Indian Institute of Technology Chennai DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210640 4,97,667.00

3241 [svutpt1954] - Sri Venkateswara University Tirupati DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210297 5,07,290.00

3242 [ASDI00003943] - Regional Medical Research Centre, Dibrugarh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210065 5,80,440.00

3243 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190982 8,34,540.00

3244 [drbamuabad] - Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190801 6,33,812.00

3245 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190845 7,18,000.00

3246 [NU] - Nagaland University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190870 5,44,000.00

3247 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190474 3,90,605.00

3248 [CUKERALA] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190168 8,68,500.00

3249 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190165 3,81,860.00

3250 [601995] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH - KOLKATA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190628 6,08,541.00

3251 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190505 6,65,259.00

3252 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190617 4,91,984.00

3253 [MGUKKK] - MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190734 5,31,269.00

3254 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190415 2,50,600.00

3255 [SOAU] - Siksha O Anusandhan University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190495 4,73,110.00

3256 [IGKVSAU] - Indira Gandhi Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Raipur, 492006 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190828 1,38,217.00

3257
[NIFTEM] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 
MANAGEMENT (NIFTEM)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190147 10,90,773.00

3258 [VBS] - Visva-Bharati University, Shantiniketan, West Bengal DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190104 20,000.00

3259 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190036 74,604.00

3260 [chdunivinspire] - Chandigarh University under Chandigarh Educational Trust DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190198 5,47,719.00

3261 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190471 12,544.00

3262 [NEHU] - North Eastern Hill University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190245 3,67,060.00

3263 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220692 5,26,583.00

3264 [SLIET] - SANT LONGOWAL INSTT OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY SANGRUR PUNJAB DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220582 11,70,505.00

3265 [IITPKD] - Indian Institute of Technology, Palakkad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220581 6,81,020.00

3266 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220410 6,07,190.00

3267 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220287 8,26,825.00

3268 [JKJA00002934] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220295 6,01,460.00

3269 [osmania] - Osmania University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220434 6,07,190.00

3270 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220426 6,30,222.00

3271
[IMTECH] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (Institute of Microbial Technology) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220368 5,33,004.00

3272 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220680 6,45,300.00

3273 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 19 ENG 277 7,44,028.00

Page 71 of 75



3274 [UniKashmir] - University of Kashmir DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSBM 243 28,72,895.00

3275 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSBM 248 18,94,089.00

3276 [NCBS] - National Centre for Biological Sciences DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 20 LSPA 138 33,57,646.00

3277 [SNU2011] - Shiv Nadar Institution of Eminence Deemed to be University DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 157 6,65,000.00

3278 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 157 4,50,167.00

3279 [WBPN00008998] - Indian Statistical Institute, Delhi Centre  DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MA 162 35,000.00

3280 [IITMANDI] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  MANDI  DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 EAS 97 32,52,012.00

3281 [SRUC] - Sri Ramachandra Institute of Higher Education and Research DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 LSBM 262 7,00,000.00

3282 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur  DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 21 MS 172 7,62,068.00

3283 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 PH 285 25,92,993.00

3284 [iust] - Islamic University of Science and Technology DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 CH 382 28,05,327.00

3285 [MPIN00005509] - Indore Centre of UGC DAE CSR, Indore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 PH 286 31,22,864.00

3286 [iitru] - Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee, Uttarakhand DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 22 MS 185 22,54,710.00

3287 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 MA 197 12,49,702.00

3288 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FACULTY/Instl Rel/2022/IFA 23 CH 399 30,68,060.00

3289 [CLRI] - Central Leather Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170972 1,05,069.00

3290
[NGRIHYD] - National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad (A Constituent of CSIR, 
New Delhi)

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2017/IF170226 27,600.00

3291 [CUHP] - Central University of Himachal Pradesh DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200024 9,89,931.00

3292 [GNDU] - GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200213 4,64,000.00

3293 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200067 8,07,080.00

3294 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200197 8,49,080.00

3295 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200404 9,21,600.00

3296 [CRRICUTTACK] - Central Rice Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200366 6,32,360.00

3297 [NIT14] - National Institute of Technology,Rourkela DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200304 5,59,460.00

3298 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200388 5,44,000.00

3299 [SNBNCBS] - Satyendra Nath Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200577 7,39,117.00

3300 [CUKERALA] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200019 10,10,200.00

3301 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200088 8,38,329.00

3302 [MANUNI] - Manipur University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200322 5,35,480.00

3303 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200098 6,89,360.00

3304 [CECRIKKD] - CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2020/IF200076 5,93,740.00

3305 [ISM] - Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), DHANBAD DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 PH 320 3,50,000.00

3306 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 ENG 400 3,50,000.00

3307 [IITRaj] - Indian Institute of Technology, Jodhpur DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 ENG 392 3,50,000.00

3308 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 PH 327 3,50,000.00

3309 [DTU] - Delhi Technological University DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 LSBM 291 3,50,000.00

3310 [SRMUNIV] - SRM UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 CH 408 3,50,000.00

3311 [IITBHUBANESWAR] - IIT BHUBANESWAR DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 ENG 410 3,50,000.00

3312 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 PH 319 3,50,000.00

3313
[DAIICT] - Dhirubhai Ambani Institute of Information and Communication Technology (DA-
IICT)

DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 ENG 399 3,50,000.00

3314 [unigoa] - Goa University DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 LSPA 174 15,20,833.00

3315 [CFTRI] - CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 CH 416 14,34,677.00

3316 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 EAS 144 14,75,000.00

3317 [IIIM] - Indian Institute of Integrative Medicine ( CSIR) DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 LSPA 177 14,38,710.00

3318 [NIPGR] - NATIONAL INSTITUE OF PLANT GENOME RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 LSPA 185 15,29,167.00

3319
[SACON] - Salim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History, Anaikatty (Po), Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 LSPA 179 15,00,000.00
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3320 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 CH 425 14,75,000.00

3321 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 LSBM 286 14,42,742.00

3322 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 ENG 387 14,75,000.00

3323 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 EAS 138 14,10,484.00

3324 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 PH 313 14,42,742.00

3325 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 ENG 411 14,18,548.00

3326 [IISERTPT] - Indian Institute of Science Education & Research Tirupati DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 MA 222 13,50,000.00

3327 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 MS 206 13,78,226.00

3328 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 LSPA 172 13,62,097.00

3329 [CU] - Calcutta University DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 EAS 134 13,50,000.00

3330 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 CH 411 13,50,000.00

3331 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 TRS 02 13,86,290.00

3332 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 MA 206 13,50,000.00

3333 [IIEST01] - Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology - Shibpur DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 TRS 03 13,86,290.00

3334 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 ENG 395 14,14,516.00

3335 [JU] - JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 MS 216 13,09,677.00

3336 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 MA 210 14,75,000.00

3337 [IISERB] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH, BHOPAL DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 CH 417 12,69,355.00

3338 [IITKANPUR] - Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 LSBM 297 13,05,645.00

3339 [IISCB] - Indian Institute of Science Bangalore DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 ENG 385 13,05,645.00

3340 [ISI] - INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 MA 207 12,81,452.00

3341 [bose institute ] - BOSE INSTITUTE DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 MS 215 13,25,806.00

3342 [NIT] - National Institue  of Technology Srinagar DST/INSPIRE/IFF CALL 24/IFA24 CH 412 12,53,226.00

3343 [IITKGP] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190589 4,60,000.00

3344 [CIMFR] - CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF MINING AND FUEL RESEARCH DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190492 2,35,419.00

3345 [CSKHPKV] - CSK Himachal Pradesh Krishi Vishvavidyalaya DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190781 10,49,721.00

3346 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190521 8,08,810.00

3347 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190302 6,59,587.00

3348 [IIIT] - Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190477 3,90,017.00

3349 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190552 2,99,660.00

3350 [RUNI] - RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190303 4,13,960.00

3351 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190306 1,57,137.00

3352 [NU] - Nagaland University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190298 24,582.00

3353 [GADVASU] - Guru Angad Dev Veterinary and Animal Sciences University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190446 2,15,468.00

3354 [BU123] - Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190194 6,98,697.00

3355 [BITSPG] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Goa Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190058 46,869.00

3356 [ddugu] - D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gorakhpur DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190080 4,50,197.00

3357 [NU] - Nagaland University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2019/IF190297 4,64,902.00

3358 [UOMSPS] - University of Mysore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210370 9,20,506.00

3359 [PU] - PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH U.T. DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210744 6,02,624.00

3360 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210680 7,37,668.00

3361 [duuniv] - UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210526 11,54,030.00

3362 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210729 6,82,317.00

3363 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210733 6,73,867.00

3364 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210390 15,32,100.00

3365 [IBAB] - Institute of Bioinformatics ans Applied Biotechnology1 DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210759 6,72,464.00

3366 [IISER] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Thiruvananthapuram DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210136 8,45,871.00

3367 [YVU] - YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210344 11,04,606.00
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3368 [CUJAMMU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210225 5,55,041.00

3369 [CUJAMMU] - CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210230 6,54,909.00

3370 [JNUI] - Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210110 5,24,002.00

3371
[AUW] - Avinashilingam Institute for Home Science and Higher Education for Women DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210176 5,31,143.00

3372 [GBPUATP] - G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pant Nagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210055 9,84,770.00

3373 [BBAU] - Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210284 6,49,073.00

3374 [cuofpunjab] - Central University of Punjab DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210098 7,26,181.00

3375 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210393 9,49,318.00

3376 [NIT04] - NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210349 6,73,460.00

3377 [IISERP] - Indian Institute of Science Education and Research, Pune DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210208 5,50,194.00

3378 [IARI] - Indian Agricultural Research Institute - A unit of ICAR DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210044 7,10,420.00

3379 [BITSPH] - Birla Institute of Technology and Sciences, Pilani, Hyderabad Campus DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210103 11,71,070.00

3380 [www.cgcri.res.in] - Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210364 6,68,140.00

3381 [IICT] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210353 7,05,890.00

3382 [NEIST] - NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (CSIR) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210516 9,73,696.00

3383 [NERISTITA] - North Eastern Regional Institute of Science & Technology (NERIST) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210180 4,84,000.00

3384 [j] - University Jammu DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220678 4,79,567.00

3385 [NIT02] - MNNIT Allahabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220706 7,28,667.00

3386 [SGPGIMS] - Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220665 4,26,819.00

3387 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220652 4,66,865.00

3388 [DLSD00000275] - IITD (IRD) DELHI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220671 5,73,993.00

3389
[SKUAST-KASHMIR] - SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND 
TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220644 5,18,645.00

3390 [IITG] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220584 4,64,000.00

3391
[NCL] - Council of Scientific and Industrial Research, National Chemical Laboratory a 
constituent laboratory

DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220470 6,56,484.00

3392 [CDFD] - CENTRE FOR DNA FINGERPRINTING AND DIAGNOSTICS (CDFD) DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220367 6,45,170.00

3393 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220310 6,07,190.00

3394 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220120 8,68,666.00

3395 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220119 7,56,919.00

3396 [BANGAUNI] - university of Agricultural sciences, Bangalore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220208 8,68,666.00

3397 [IACSKOLKATA] - INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220478 7,19,680.00

3398 [IHBT] - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220539 5,11,730.00

3399 [UOH] - University of Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220179 5,84,549.00

3400 [INCOISTS] - INDIAN NATIONAL CENTRE FOR OCEAN INFORMATION SERVICES DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220431 6,07,190.00

3401 [UPSE] - University of Petroleum & Energy Studies DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220387 5,59,460.00

3402 [DOD9DSCSM] - Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220379 5,39,460.00

3403 [IITPUN] - Indian Institute of Technology Ropar DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220311 5,01,000.00

3404 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220280 10,97,903.00

3405 [CURAJ] - Central University of Rajasthan DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220245 7,63,849.00

3406 [IITIND] - Indian Institute of Technology, Indore DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220445 8,20,959.00

3407 [IITHYD] - Indian Institute Of Technology, Hyderabad DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220464 7,19,545.00

3408 [BHUUNI] - Banaras Hindu Univeresity DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220182 4,64,000.00

3409 [PGIMER] - Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220362 5,59,460.00

3410 [IITBombay] - INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220420 6,53,738.00

3411 [CBMRLKO] - Centre of Biomedical Research DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220097 3,04,810.00

3412 [cuofpunjab] - Central University of Punjab DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2022/IF220193 6,67,806.00

3413 Barkatullaah University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2021/IF210692 6,27,115.00
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3414 [SAUINDIA] - South Asian University DST/INSPIRE FELLOWSHIP/NEXT INSTALM/2018/IF180466 7,90,000.00
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